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FR  Luxform Lighting est le spécialiste 
de l’éclairage, fondée en 1978 et la 
vente dans 25 pays. Luxform éclairage 
est fournisseur global de solutions 
d’éclairage large gamme pour le grand 
public.

Nos conseillers de vente sont toujours 
heureux de vous conseiller sur la gamme 
qui conviendra à votre magasin et les 
besoins de vos clients. Nos plans de rack 
claires permettront d’optimiser l’espace 
d’étalage et notre point de présentoir de 
vente sera de stimuler les ventes.

Ensemble, nous pouvons répondre 
aux besoins de consommation
Tant la gamme de produits et Luxform 
Global BV se sont dédiés à se assurant 
que les détaillants spécialisés peuvent 
répondre aux besoins de leurs clients. Des 
prix attrayants se combine avec la qualité 
du produit et un maximum de choix pour 
le consommateur / utilisateur final. Grâce 
à des niveaux de service, disponibilité 
des pièces détachées et le développe-
ment continu des produits Luxform Global 
BV fournira le soutien dont vous avez 
besoin pour développer une relation 
privilégiée avec vos clients.

NL  Luxform Lighting is specialist in 
verlichting, opgericht in 1978 en inmid-
dels actief in ruim 25 landen. Luxform 
Lighting is een totaalleverancier met 
een breed assortiment verlichtingsoplos-
singen voor de consumentenmarkt. 

Onze verkoopadviseurs staan u graag 
ter zijde bij het samenstellen van een 
assortiment dat precies aansluit op uw 
winkel en de behoeften van uw klanten. 
Onze duidelijke schappenplannen zorgen 
voor een optimale uitstraling en stimuleren 
de verkoop. 

DE  Luxform Lighting ist spezialisiert in 
Beleuchtung, wurde gegründet in 1978 
und ist mittlerweile tätig in mehr als 25 
Länder. Luxform Lighting ist ein Gesamt-
lieferant mit einem breitem Sortiment an 
Beleuchtungslösungen für den Endver-
brauchersmarkt. 

Unserer Verkaufsratgebers stehen Ihnen 
gerne zur Verfügung um das Sortiment 
zusammenstellen, das ganz exakt  auf 
Ihr Geschäft und die Bedürfnissen Ihrer 
Kunden abgestimmt wird.  Unsere entspre-
chenden Regalpläne sorgen für eine 
optimale Erscheinung und fördern somit 
den Aberkauf. 

Gemeinsam die Endverbraucher-
bedürfnisse ansprechen 
Das Produktsortiment als die auch Luxform 
Global Organization sind abgestimmt auf 
die spezielen Bedürfnisse  von Ihnen und 
Ihrer Kunden. Eine aktrative Preisstellung 
ist wichtig, aber Qualität und maximalen 
Wahlfreiheit für den Endverbraucher sind 
Voraussetzung. Dienstleistungsartikeln und 
eine ständige Produktentwicklung gewähr-
leisten das Sie Ihre Kunden zu jeder Zeit 
zufrieden stellen können.

GB  Luxform Lighting is the lighting 
specialist, founded in 1978 and selling 
in 25 countries. Luxform Lighting is total 
supplier of wide range lighting solutions 
for the consumer market.

Our sales advisors are always happy 
to advise on the range that will suit your 
store and the needs of your customers. 
Our clear rack plans will optimise shelf 
space and our Point of Sale display stand 
will stimulate sales. 

Together we can meet  
consumer needs
Both the product range and Luxform 
Global BV itself is dedicated to making 
sure that specialist retailers can meet 
their customer’s needs. Attractive pricing 
combines with quality of product and 
maximum choice for the consumer/
end-user. Through service levels, spare 
part availability and continual product 
development Luxform Global BV will 
provide the support you need to develop 
a special relationship with your customers. 

LED’S  BUILD THE FUTURE

O U R  M I S S I O N
To provide our stakeholders 

with innovative, lighting 
solutions thereby surpassing 

their expectations.

O N Z E  M I S S I E
Onze stakeholders 

voorzien van Innovatieve 
verlichtingsoplossingen 

waarmee wij hun 
verwachtingen overtreffen.

U N S E R E 
M I S S I O N

Um unseren Kunden mit 
Innovationen im Leuchten 

Bereich, passende Lösungen 
zu bitten um dadurch ihre 

Erwartungen zu übertreffen.

N O T R E  
M I S S I O N

De fournir des solutions 
innovantes d’éclairage à 

parties prenantes, dépassant 
ainsi leurs attentes.

Gezamenlijk inspelen op  
consumentenwensen 
Zowel het  productassortiment als de 
organisatie bij Luxform Global BV zijn 
afgestemd op de specialist die zijn 
klanten tegemoet wil komen. Een aantrek-
kelijke prijsstelling is daarbij van belang, 
maar kwaliteit en maximale keuzevrijheid 
voor de consument/eindgebruiker gaan 
boven alles. Serviceartikelen en een 
continue productontwikkeling zorgen 
ervoor dat u als relatie uw klanten jaren-
lang van dienst kunt blijven. 
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C O N T E N T S

A L L  Y E A R  R O U N D

I N T E L L I G E N T  S O L A R

S O L A R  C O N C E P T S

2 3 0  V O L T

D E C O R A T I V E

L O W  V O L T A G E

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

T R E N D S P.6-11

P.16-35 & 
P.42-51

P.40-41 & 
P.52-55

P.36-39

P.62-72
P.73-81

P.14-15

P.56-61

P A R T Y L I G H T S

SOLAR
Safe, easy
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L I G H T I N G 
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MOROCCAN

URBAN JUNGLE

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN



T I Z N I T

GB  MOROCCAN
Moroccan style is a new trend in decoration that takes its roots from 
Moorish architecture and Moroccan architecture. The bold and bright 
Moroccan decor features a blend of ornate patterns, vibrant colors and 
metal accents for a worldly atmosphere.

Moroccan style can be achieved by adding traditional Moroccan 
lanterns, Berber carpets, Moroccan tiles and striking patterned cushions. 
The secret lies in adding items that feel as if they have been discovered 
in a far-off land.

Metal lanterns are a must - when aglow with candles at night, they 
add to this style’s romantic ambiance. Whether they are lanterns or a 
pendant lamp that allows pinpoints of light to shine through, Moroccan 
lamps bring a hint of magic to a garden.

NL  MOROCCAN
De Marokkaanse stijl is een nieuwe trend in decoratie die zijn oorsprong 
vindt in de Moorse architectuur en de Marokkaanse architectuur. Het 
gedurfde en heldere Marokkaanse decor heeft een mix van sierlijke 
patronen, levendige kleuren en metalen accenten voor een wereldse 
sfeer.

Marokkaanse stijl kan worden bereikt door traditionele Marokkaanse 
lantaarns, Berber-tapijten, Marokkaanse tegels en kussens met opval-
lende patronen toe te voegen. Het geheim schuilt erin, items toe te 
voegen die aanvoelen alsof ze zijn ontdekt in een ver land.

Metalen lantaarns zijn een must - wanneer ze ‘s nachts gloeien met 
kaarsen, dragen ze bij aan de romantische sfeer van deze stijl. Of het 
nu gaat om lantaarns of om een hanglamp waar lichtpuntjes doorheen 
kunnen schijnen, Marokkaanse lampen brengen een vleugje magie in 
een tuin.
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MOROCCAN 
CANDLE LIGHT

LIGHTING TRENDS 2021



DE  MOROCCAN
Der marokkanische Stil ist ein neuer Trend in der Dekoration, der seinen Ursprung 
in der maurischen und der marokkanischen Architektur hat. Das Kühne und helle 
marokkanische Dekor bietet eine Mischung aus anmutigen Mustern, lebendigen 
Farben und Metallakzenten für eine weltliche Atmosphäre.

Der marokkanische Stil kann durch Hinzufügen traditioneller marokkanischer 
Laternen, Berber-Teppichen, marokkanischer Fliesen und auffälliger gemusterter 
Kissen erreicht werden. Das Geheimnis liegt darin, Gegenstände hinzuzufügen, die 
sich anfühlen als wären sie in einem fernen Land entdeckt worden.

Metalllaternen sind ein Muss - wenn sie Nachts mit Kerzen leuchten, tragen sie zur 
romantischen Atmosphäre dieses Stils bei. Ob es sich handelt um Lanternen oder 
eine Pendelleuchte, marokkanische Lampen verleihen einem Garten einen Hauch 
von Magie,wenn sie leuchten.

FR  MOROCCAN
Le style marocain est une nouvelle tendance de la décoration qui trouve ses 
origines dans l’architecture mauresque et l’architecture marocaine. Le décor maro-
cain audacieux et lumineux a un mélange de motifs gracieux, de couleurs vibrantes 
et d’accents métalliques pour une atmosphère mondaine.

Le style marocain peut être réalisé en ajoutant des lanternes marocaines tradi-
tionnelles, des tapis berbères, des carreaux marocains et des coussins à motifs 
saisissants. Le secret réside dans l’ajout d’objets qui semblent avoir été découverts 
dans un pays lointain.

Les lanternes en métal sont un must - lorsqu’elles brillent avec des bougies la nuit, 
elles ajoutent à l’atmosphère romantique de ce style. Qu’il s’agisse de lanternes 
ou d’une suspension qui peuvent briller à travers, les lampes marocaines apportent 
une touche de magie à un jardin.

MOROCANMOROCCAN 
CANDLE LIGHT
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GB  BACK TO NATURE  - URBAN JUNGLE 
Back to basics and at one with nature, organic forms with durable and authentic 
materials combined with harmonious use of colour creates a natural atmosphere. 

The simplicity of nature and the outdoors evokes a very relaxed feeling. Natural 
materials such as stone and wood floors, furniture and accessories as well as plants 
and flowers exudes simplicity and tranquility. This contemporary trend is all about the 
understated, embracing raw materials and recycling with style.

LIGHTING TRENDS 2021

S W I N G

URBAN JUNGLE 



NL  BACK TO NATURE  - URBAN JUNGLE 
Terug naar de basis, een met de natuur, organische vormen en natuurlijk 
materialen. Met  duurzame en authentieke materialen op basis van een 
harmonieus kleurgebruik wordt een  natuurlijke sfeer gecreëerd.  

De eenvoud van de natuur en het buitenleven roept bij velen een 
ontspannen gevoel op. Gebruik van natuurlijke materialen zoals steen 
en hout in vloeren, meubels en accessoires en ook planten en bloemen 
straalt eenvoud en rust uit. Deze eigentijdse trend gaat helemaal over de 
ingetogen, omarmende grondstoffen en recycling met stijl.

DE  ZURÜCK ZUR NATUR  - URBAN JUNGLE 
Zurück zur Natur mit organischen Formen und natürlichen Materialien. 
Die langlebigen und authentischen Materialien als Grundlage und der 
Einsatz harmonischer Farben bringen eine natürliche Atmosphäre.

Die Einfachheit der Natur erinnert an ein sehr entspanntes Gefühl. 
Die Verwendung von natürlichen Materialien wie Stein und Holz bei 
Möbeln und Accessoires sowie Pflanzen und Blumen strahlen Einfachheit 
und Ruhe aus. Bei diesem zeitgenössischen Trend geht es um die zurück-
haltende Einbindung von Rohstoffen mit Stil.

FR  RETOUR À LA NATURE – JUNGLE URBAINE
Retour à l’essentiel, avec nature, formes organiques et matériaux 
naturels. Une utilisation harmonieuse des couleurs avec des matériaux 
durables et authentiques crée une atmosphère naturelle.

La simplicité de la nature et le plein air évoquent un sentiment de 
détente. L’utilisation de matériaux naturels tels que la pierre et les sols 
en bois, des meubles et des accessoires tels que les plantes et les fleurs 
expriment simplicité et tranquillité. Cette tendance contemporaine est tout 
en sobriété, mêlant les matières premières et le recyclage avec style.

99

S A M B A 
T R I P O D
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INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

LEIPZ IG

GB  INDUSTRIAL
We are bringing industrial modern design to our homes and gardens, 
as we move away from smooth, clean surfaces, to uneven and industrial 
materials. Think of a warehouse. Think of worn-out wood flooring, brick 
walls, and metal bars exposed from the ceiling. Now, think of converting 
that into a garden, or a home.

Industrial design proudly displays the building materials others try to 
hide. It’s raw, unfinished, edgy and as much about function as style.

The industrial trend takes on many forms, anything from exposed pipe-
work and crumbling brick walls, to worn concrete and rusting metals. 
This contemporary trend is all about the understated, embracing raw 
materials and recycling with style.

NL  INDUSTRIAL
We brengen industrieel, modern ontwerp naar onze huizen en tuinen, 
terwijl we weggaan van gladde, schone oppervlakken naar onge-
lijke en industriële materialen. Denk aan een oude fabriek. Denk aan 
versleten houten vloeren, bakstenen muren en metalen balken aan het 
plafond. Denk er nu aan om dat in een tuin of huis om te zetten.

Industrieel ontwerp toont met trots de bouwmaterialen die anderen 
proberen te verbergen. Het is rauw, onafgewerkt, stoer en gaat meer 
over functie dan stijl.

De industriële trend neemt vele vormen aan, van blootgesteld leiding-
werk en afbrokkelende bakstenen muren tot versleten beton en roestende 
metalen. Deze eigentijdse trend gaat helemaal over het omarmen van 
ruwe, ingetogen materialen en de recycling met stijl.



LIGHTING TRENDS 2021

DE  INDUSTRIAL
Wir bringen industrielles modernes Design in unsere Häuser und Gärten, wenn wir uns von 
glatten, sauberen Oberflächen zu unebenen und industriellen Materialien bewegen. Denken Sie 
an eine Fabrik. Denken Sie an abgenutzte Holzfußböden, Ziegelwände und Metallstäbe, die von 
der Decke aus sichtbar sind. Denken Sie jetzt darüber nach, das in einen Garten oder ein Haus 
umzuwandeln.

Industriedesign zeigt stolz die Baumaterialien an, die andere versuchen zu verbergen. Es ist roh, 
unvollendet, hart  und geht um Funktionalität statt Stil.

Den industriellen Trend nimmt viele Formen an, von freiliegenden Rohrleitungen und bröckelnden 
Ziegelwänden bis hin zu verschlissenem Beton und rostenden Metallen. Dieser zeitgenössischen 
Trend dreht sich um die zurückhaltende, umarmende Rohstoffe und Recycling mit Stil.

FR  INDUSTRIAL
Nous apportons un design industriel moderne à nos maisons et jardins, car nous passons de 
surfaces lisses et propres, à des matériaux bruts et industriels. 
Pensez à un entrepôt. Pensez à un plancher de bois usé, à des murs de briques et à des poutres 
de métal exposées au plafond. Maintenant, pensez à convertir cela dans un jardin ou une maison.

Le design industriel affiche fièrement les matériaux de construction que d’autres essayent de cacher. 
C’est brut, inachevé, branché, autant sur la fonction que sur le style.

La tendance industrielle prend de nombreuses formes, allant de la tuyauterie exposée et des murs 
de briques en ruine au béton usé et aux métaux rouillés. Cette tendance contemporaine est tout en 
sobriété, mêlant les matières premières et le recyclage avec style.

11
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GB  DE GROTE TUINVERBOUWING
From 2020 Luxform cooperates with the Dutch television show “de 
grote tuinverbouwing” (the great garden renovation). In this television 
program, people are surprised with a complete garden makeover. Of 
course garden lighting should not be missing!

Luxform wants to show that garden lighting is a real addition to the 
renovation in the garden. Decorative, but also functional, Luxform 
lighting makes your garden shines in the evening and at night.

Also curious about what television gardener Ivo Putman does in the 
gardens with light. Take a look at our website luxform-lighting.com or 
our YouTube channel for summaries of the different episodes.

NL  DE GROTE TUINVERBOUWING
Vanaf 2020 werkt Luxform samen met het Nederlandse televisiepro-
gramma de grote tuinverbouwing. In dit televisieprogramma worden 
mensen verrast met een complete tuin make over. Natuurlijk mag 
daarbij tuinverlichting niet ontbreken!

Dat tuinverlichting een echte aanvulling is op de verbouwing in de 
tuin, dat wil Luxform laten zien. Decoratief, maar ook functioneel, met 
Luxform verlichting straalt de tuin ook in de avond en nacht.

Ook benieuwd geworden wat televisie tuinman Ivo Putman in de 
tuinen doet met licht. Kijk dan snel op onze website luxform-lighting.
com of ons YouTube-kanaal voor samenvattingen van de verschillende 
afleveringen.

DE  DE GROTE TUINVERBOUWING
Ab 2020 kooperiert Luxform mit der niederländischen Fernsehsendung 
„de grote tuinverbouwing“ (der großen Gartenrenovierung). In dieser 
Fernsehsendung werden die Menschen mit einer kompletten Garten-
verjüngungskur überrascht. Natürlich sollte die Gartenbeleuchtung nicht 
fehlen!

Luxform möchte zeigen dass die Gartenbeleuchtung eine echte 
Ergänzung zur Renovierung des Garten ist.. Die dekorative, aber auch 
funktionale Luxform-Beleuchtung lässt Ihren Garten abends und nachts 
strahlen.

FR  DE GROTE TUINVERBOUWNG
À partir de 2020, Luxform coopère avec l’émission de télévision néer-
landaise «de grote tuinverbouwing» (la grande rénovation du jardin). 
Dans ce programme télévisé, la rénovation complète des jardins 
impressionne les intervenants. Bien sûr, l’éclairage de jardin ne doit 
pas manquer !

Cet éclairage de jardin est un véritable ajout à la rénovation du jardin, 
Luxform veut le montrer. Décoratif, mais aussi fonctionnel, l’éclairage 
Luxform fait briller votre jardin le soir et la nuit.

Également curieux de savoir ce que le jardinier Ivo Putman arrive à 
faire dans les jardins avec la lumière. Jetez un œil à notre site Internet 
luxform-lighting.com ou à notre chaîne YouTube pour des résumés des 
différents épisodes.
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GB  MERCHANDISING YOUR STORE
Luxform Lighting has developed a brand with a complete range, which 
is always in recognisable and striking packaging and supplied with 
clear assembly instructions for the consumer. Our sales advisors are 
always happy to advise on the range that will suit your store and the 
needs of your customers. 

Our clear concepts, rack plans and striking pallets ensure an optimal 
appearance and stimulate sales. You can use the concepts we have 
put together. Of course you are always free to order individual items.

Together we can meet consumer needs
Both the product range and Luxform Global BV itself is dedicated to 
making sure that specialist retailers can meet their customer’s needs. 
Attractive pricing combines with quality of product and maximum 
choice for the consumer. Through service levels, spare part avail-
ability and continual product development Luxform Global BV will 
provide the support you need to develop a special relationship with 
your customers. Together we can meet the challenge of offering your 
customer a convenient, reliable and trusted product and service that 
will fulfill all garden lighting dreams.

NL  UITSTRALING BIJ U IN DE WINKEL
Luxform Lighting heeft zich ontwikkeld tot een merk met een compleet 
schapassortiment, steeds in een herkenbare en opvallende verpakking 
altijd voorzien van duidelijke instructies voor de consument. Onze 
verkoopadviseurs staan u graag ter zijde bij het samenstellen van 
een assortiment dat precies aansluit op uw winkel en de behoeften 
van uw klanten. Onze duidelijke concepten, schappenplannen en 
opvallende pallets zorgen voor een optimale uitstraling en stimuleren 
de verkoop. U kunt daarbij gebruik maken van de door ons sameng-
estelde concepten. Natuurlijk bent u ook altijd vrij om losse artikelen te 
bestellen.

Gezamenlijk inspelen op consumentenwensen
Zowel het productassortiment als de organisatie bij Luxform Global BV 
zijn afgestemd op de specialist die zijn klanten tegemoet wil komen. 
Een aantrekkelijke prijsstelling is daarbij van belang, maar kwaliteit 
en maximale keuzevrijheid voor de consument gaan boven alles. 
Serviceartikelen en een continue productontwikkeling zorgen ervoor 
dat u als relatie uw klanten jarenlang van dienst kunt blijven. Beant-
woorden aan de behoefte aan persoonlijke sfeer en gemak van uw 
klanten vormt uw en onze gezamenlijke uitdaging.

DE  AUSSTRAHLUNG IN IHREM GESCHÄFT
Luxform Lighting hat sich zu einer Marke mit einem kompletten Regal-
sortiment entwickelt, das sich durch auffallende, unverwechselbare 
Verpackungen und klar verständliche Montageanleitungen auszeichnet. 
Unsere Verkaufsberater helfen Ihnen gern bei der Zusammenstellung 
eines Sortiments, das exakt den Ansprüchen Ihres Geschäftes und den 
Bedürfnissen Ihrer Kunden gerecht wird.
Unsere übersichtlichen Konzepte, Regaleinteilungen und markanten 
Paletten sorgen für ein optimales Erscheinungsbild und haben eine 

WHAT WE 
CAN DO 
FOR YOU

verkaufsfördernde Wirkung. Sie können die von uns zusammengestellten 
Konzepte verwenden. Natürlich können Sie auch jederzeit einzelne 
Artikel bestellen.

Verbraucherwünsche gemeinsam erfüllen
Sowohl das Produktsortiment als auch die Organisation von Luxform 
Global BV sind auf den Spezialisten ausgerichtet, der seinen Kunden 
einen optimalen Service bieten möchte. Eine attraktive Preisgestaltung 
ist zwar wichtig, aber die Qualität und die breite Produktpalette stehen 
immer an erster Stelle. Serviceartikel und eine kontinuierliche Produkt-
entwicklung sorgen dafür, dass Sie als unser Geschäftspartner Ihren 
Kunden viele Jahre lang zu Diensten stehen können. Unsere gemein-
same Herausforderung besteht darin, die individuellen Bedürfnisse der 
Kunden nach persönlicher Atmosphäre und Bequemlichkeit zu deren 
Zufriedenheit zu erfüllen.

FR  RAYONNEMENT DANS VOTRE MAGASIN
Luxform lumiere s est développé sur comme marque dans un assorti-
ment complet. Toujours avec un emballage attrèyant et reconnu avec 
des intructions justes pour le consomateur. Nos commerciaux sont à 
votre disposition pour vous conseiller un belle assortiment qui vous 
convient. Nos concepts clairs, nos plans d’étagères et nos palettes 
saisissantes garantissent une apparence optimale et stimulent les 
ventes. Vous pouvez utiliser les concepts que nous avons mis en place. 
Bien sûr, vous êtes toujours libre de commander des articles individuels.

Ensemble nous participons pour un succes.
L‘assortiment de nos produits garantisse le désire ou choix des profes-
sionnels. Le developpement de nos prduits garantit une bonne relation, 
et service avec vos clients pour un longue durée. C’ est vraiment un 
challenge pour vous
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ALL YEAR ROUND
S O L A R

AYR SOLAR CONCEPT DPL21101.01 
PALLET

DISPLAY PALLET 1/1 DPL21101.01
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
34015.000.03 Solar AYR postlight, model Tacoma 

5 Lumen
8719099340158 15 30

35027.000.03 Solar AYR postlight, model Rennes 
5 lumen

8719099350270 12 36

29055.000.03 Solar AYR postlight, model Torino 8 
Lumen

8719099290552 12 24

28009.000.03 Solar AYR postlight, model St. Tropez 
5 Lumen

8719099280096 18 54

44129.000.03 Solar AYR Spotlight, model Salamanca 
20 Lumen

8719099441299 12 36

39007.000.00 Solar AYR postlight, model Kodiak 10 
Lumen

8719099390078 18 54

Display AYR Display shelve on pole with lighted 
models

DPL21101.01 

GB  SOLAR POWERED LIGHTS THAT LIGHT THROUGHOUT THE YEAR!
Solar technology that adapts to the capacity in the battery stored during the day. The 
lamp gives the maximum number of Lumen with a charged battery. In lesser weather 
conditions and when battery is not fully charged, the lamp will adjust the light output. The 
lamp adjusts the light output so that there is enough energy to burn for 6 hours. Always, 
6 hours of light every day!  So ensures safety around the house and garden, as many as 
365 days a year.

NL  ZONNE-ENERGIE LAMPEN DIE HET GEHELE JAAR LICHT GEVEN!
Zonnetechnologie die zich aanpast aan de capaciteit in de batterij, die gedurende de 
dag is opgeslagen. De lamp geeft met een opgeladen batterij het maximale aantal 
Lumen. Bij mindere weersomstandigheden en het niet geheel opladen van de batterij zal 
de lamp zich in lichtopbrengst aanpassen. De lamp past de lichtopbrengst aan, zodat er 

genoeg energie is om 6 uur lang te branden. Altijd, elke dag 6 uur licht! Dus 
zorgt voor veiligheid rondom huis en tuin, wel 365 dagen per jaar.

DE   SOLARBETRIEBENE LEUCHTEN, DIE DAS 
GANZE JAHR ÜBER LICHT SPENDEN!

Solartechnologie, die sich an die Kapazität des tagsüber gespei-
cherten Akkus anpasst. Die Lampe gibt die maximale Lumenanzahl 
bei geladenem Akku an. Bei schlechten Wetterbedingungen und 
wenn der Akku nicht vollständig aufgeladen wird, wird die Licht-

leistung der Lampe angepasst. Die Lampe regelt die Lichtleis-
tung so, dass für 6 Stunden genügend Energie zum Brennen 
zur Verfügung steht. Immer 6 Stunden Licht pro Tag! 
 So ist die Sicherheit rund um Haus und Garten an 365 
Tagen im Jahr gewährleistet.

FR    LUMIÈRES SOLAIRES QUI FONCTIONNENT 
TOUTE L’ANNÉE!
Une technologie solaire qui s’adapte à la capacité emmagasinée 

par la batterie pendant la journée. Durant les premières 
heures de fonctionnement, lorsque la batterie est complète-
ment chargée, la lumière correspondant au nombre maximum 

de lumens indiqués. Lorsque la météo est moins clémente 
et que la batterie n’est pas complètement chargée, la 
lumière s’adapte afin d’assurer 6 heures d’éclairage 
minimum. La lampe ajuste le flux lumineux de manière 
à ce qu’il y ait assez d’énergie pendant 6 heures. Cela 

garantie un éclairage sécurisé autour de la maison et de 
jardin 365 jours par an.
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ST. TROPEZ

TACOMA POST RENNES

SALAMANCA KODIAK

TORINO

Article No. 34015.000.03 
Name Tacoma post 
Size(mm) 62x62x504 
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V 
Order qty 15 
Lumen 5 
LED 1x softtone 360O 
Material SS, GL 

Article No. 35027.000.03 
Name Rennes
Size(mm) 62x62x435
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V
Order qty 12 
Lumen 5 
LED 1x Softtone 360º
Material SS, GL

Article No. 44129.000.03
Name Salamanca 
Size(mm) 78x127x350 
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V 
Order qty 12 
Lumen 20 
LED 1x softtone SMD 
Material PL 

Article No. 39007.000.03
Name Kodiak 
Size(mm) 115x115x400mm
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1.2V 
Order qty 18 
Lumen 5
LED 1x softtone 

!lament 
Material SS, GL

Article No. 28009.000.03
Name St. Tropez
Size(mm) 120x120x420
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty 18
Lumen 5
LED 1x softtone 

!lament
Material P

Article No. 29055.000.03
Name Torino
Size(mm) 75x75x580
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty 12
Lumen 6
LED 1x softtone
Material SS, GL

L�����MĩČ%�)'ī�

1��ī�������2

5
LUMEN

5
LUMEN

6
LUMEN

20
LUMEN 5

LUMEN

5
LUMEN

15X

18X

12X 18X

12X

12X

Lĩ�x����"�?�����

ĩx	���ĩĪ���

������Ī�ĩ
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

SOLAR PATIO CONCEPT DPL21101.01
PALLET

DISPLAY PALLET 1/1 DPL21102.01
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
26151.000.00 Solar metal leaf decorated Patio light, 

model Samba Tripod
8719099261514 1 8

26152.000.00 Solar metal leaf decorated Patio light, 
model Samba Stick small

8719099261521 1 18

25140.000.00 Solar metal leaf decorated Patio light, 
model Samba Table light

8719099251409 4 15

26161.000.00 Solar metal leaf decorated Patio light, 
model Forest Tripod

8719099261613 1 12

26162.000.00 Solar metal leaf decorated Patio light, 
model Forest Stick small

8719099261620 1 24

Display 2x PVC Banner

DPL21102.01

FRONT

BACK
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Article No. 26151
Name Samba Tripod
Size(mm) Ø290x800
Battery spec 2x AA Ni-MH 1.2V
Order qty 1
Lumen -
LED 1x Bright softtone 

LED
Material M, P

Article No. 25140
Name Samba Table light
Size(mm) Ø218x230/320
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1.2V
Order qty 1
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, P

Article No. 26161
Name Forest Tripod
Size(mm) Ø270x690 

head;Ø190x190
Battery spec 2x AA Ni-MH 1.2V
Order qty 1
Lumen -
LED 1x Bright softtone 

LED
Material M, P

Article No. 26162
Name Forest Stick, 

small
Size(mm) Ø140x430
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1.2V
Order qty 1
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, P

Article No. 26152
Name Samba Stick, 

small
Size(mm) Ø180x540
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1.2V
Order qty 1
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, P

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SAMBA TRIPOD

SAMBA TABLE  
LIGHT

FOREST  
TRIPOD

FOREST STICK, 
SMALL

SAMBA STICK,  
SMALL

F��ĩ��E�ĩ��x�ī��ĩ��x�

Iĩ����E����
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

SOLAR PATIO INDUSTRIAL CONCEPT DPL21103.01
pallet

DISPLAY PALLET 1/1 DPL21103.01
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
26191.000.00 Solar Metal industrial Bowl Globe 

Studio lamp, model Dresden
8719099261910 1 18

26192.000.00 Solar metal industrial Cylinder Studio 
lamp, model Leipzig

8719099261927 1 24

Display 2 corners for displaying lights

DPL21103.01

Article No. 26191.000.00
Name Dresden
Size(mm) 400 x 400 x 800 

(head: 250 x 155 
x 25

Battery spec 2x AA Ni-MH 1.2V
Order qty 1
Lumen 20
LED 2x Softtone 

Filament LED
Material M,P

Article No. 26192.000.00
Name Leipzig
Size(mm) 400 x 400 x 800 

(head: 145 x 190 
x 145

Battery spec 2x AA Ni-MH 1.2V
Order qty 1
Lumen 20
LED 2x Softtone 

Filament LED
Material M,P

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

 
DRESDEN LEIPZIG


�x�����ĩ�� 

����� M���ĩĪ��� 

�������ĩx

FRONT

BACK

20
LUMEN

20
LUMEN
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BATTERY FLAME TORCH CONCEPT DPL2110.01
PALLET

DISPLAY PALLET 1/2 DPL21110.01
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
28187.000.00 Battery Tulip Flame Torch 8719099281871 1 24
28197.000.00 Battery Cylinder Flame Torch 8719099281970 1 24
Display Display box on pole with lighted model

DPL21110.01

Article No. 28187.000.00
Name Battery Tulip 

Flame Torch
Size(mm) Ø150x760mm/ 

915
Battery spec 3X AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 42x Flame effect
Material AL, PL

BATTERY TULIP  
FLAME TORCH

4/6H
ON

18/20H
OFF

TIMER

FLAME

Article No. 28197.000.00
Name Battery Cylinder 

Flame Torch
Size(mm) Ø150x755mm/ 

910
Battery spec 3X AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 42x Flame effect
Material AL, PL

BATTERY CYLINDER  
FLAME TORCH

4/6H
ON

18/20H
OFF

TIMER

FLAME

FRONT

BACK

AA 1.5 VAA 1.5 V
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

SOLAR FUN ANIMAL CONCEPT DPL21104.01
PALLET

DISPLAY PALLET 1/1 DPL21104.01
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
26143.000.00 Solar fun metal Frog Stake, diffrent 

types
8719099261439 12 48

26144.000.00 Solar  fun metal Frog hang, diffrent 
types

8719099261446 12 96

26140.000.00 Solar  fun metal Insect Stake, diffrent 
types/colours

8719099261408 12 48

26141.000.00 Solar  fun metal Insect Hang, diffrent 
types/colours

8719099261415 12 96

Display 2x PVC Banner

DPL21104.01
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HIP HOP INSECT  
STAKE LIGHT

 
FROG STAKE

 
FROG HANG

HIP HOP INSECT  
HANG LIGHT

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Article no 26140.000.00
Name Hip Hop insect 

stake light
Size (mm) 125x80x560
Battery spec Button Cell  

Ni-Mh 1,2V  
non-replaceable

Order Qty 12
Lumen -
LED 4x white LED on 

String
Material M, PL, GL

Article no 26143.000.00
Name Solar Frog Stake
Size (mm) 130x65x720
Battery spec Button Cell  

Ni-Mh 1,2V 
Non-replaceable

Order Qty 12
Lumen -
LED 4x White LED on 

String
Material M, PL, GL

Article no 26144.000.00
Name Solar Frog hang
Size (mm) 90x58x120/280
Battery spec Button Cell  

Ni-Mh 1,2V 
Non-replaceable

Order Qty 12
Lumen -
LED 4x White LED on 

String
Material M,PL, GL

Article no 26141.000.00
Name Hip Hop insect 

hang light
Size (mm) 125x80x270
Battery spec Button Cell Ni-Mh 

1,2V 
non-replaceable

Order Qty 12
Lumen -
LED 4x white LED on 

String
Material M, PL, GL

;�Č"����������% P�ø�"�

L�����

P�ø�"�

L�����

2 X 6

4 X 3 4 X 3

2 X 6
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

BATTERY METAL PUMPKIN CONCEPT 
PALLET

RACKPLAN 1MTR METAL PUMPKINS
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
92707.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal Flame lantern, 

model Leaf
8719099927076 1 6

92708.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal lantern, model 
Gold

8719099927083 1 8

92712.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal Flame lantern, 
model Ball antique silver

8719099927120 1 6

92713.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal Flame lantern, 
model Tall antique silver

8719099927137 1 8

Display Rackplan PVC Banner

DISPLAYPALLET 1/1 METAL PUMPKIN CONCEPT
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
92707.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal Flame lantern, 

model Leaf
8719099927076 1 16

92708.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal lantern, model 
Gold

8719099927083 1 10

92712.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal Flame lantern, 
model Ball antique silver

8719099927120 1 9

92713.000.00 Battery Pumpkin metal Flame lantern, 
model Tall antique silver

8719099927137 1 9

Display Display box on pole with lighted model

DPL21105.01

BACK

FRONT
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PUMPKIN LEAF

PUMPKIN BALL 
ANTIQUE SILVER

PUMPKIN TALL 
ANTIQUE SILVER

PUMPKIN GOLD

AAA 1.5 V

AAA 1.5 V

AA 1.5 V

AAA 1.5 V

Article No. 92707.000.00
Name Pumpkin Leaf
Size(mm) Ø280x240
Battery spec 3x AAA Alkaline 

1,5V (Not included)
Order qty 1
LED 24x Flame effect
Material M, PL

Article No. 92712.000.00
Name Pumpkin Ball 

antique silver
Size(mm) Ø280x340
Battery spec 3x AAA Alkaline 

1,5V (Not included)
Order qty 1
LED 24x Flame effect
Material M, PL

Article No. 92708.000.00
Name Pumpkin Gold
Size(mm) Ø240x195
Battery spec 3x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (Not included)
Order qty 1
LED 40pcs Micro LED
Material M

Article No. 92713.000.00
Name Pumpkin Tall 

antique silver
Size(mm) Ø260x400
Battery spec 3x AAA Alkaline 

1,5V (Not included)
Order qty 1
LED 24x Flame effect
Material M, PL

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

FLAME

P U M P K I N  L I G H T

BATTERY

P U M P K I N  L I G H T

BATTERY

P U M P K I N  L I G H T

BATTERY

P U M P K I N  L I G H T

BATTERY

FLAME FLAME



24

DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

BATTERY MOROCCAN LANTERNS CONCEPT
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/1 MOROCCAN LANTERNS CONCEPT 2021
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
92714.000.00 Battery Moroccan "ame candle lantern, 

Rabat
8719099927144 1 12

92715.000.00 Battery Moroccan "ame candle lantern, 
Marrakech

8719099927151 1 12

92716.000.00 Battery Moroccan "ame candle lantern, 
Tiznit

8719099927168 1 15

Display Display box on pole with lighted model

RACKPLAN 1MTR MOROCCAN LANTERNS 
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
92714.000.00 Moroccan "ame candle lantern, Rabat 8719099927144 1 8
92715.000.00 Moroccan "ame candle lantern, 

Marrakech
8719099927151 1 8

92716.000.00 Moroccan "ame candle lantern, Tiznit 8719099927168 1 12
Display Rackplan PVC Banner

DPL21106.01

BACK

FRONT
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MOROCCAN FLAME 
CANDLE LANTERN, 
RABAT

MOROCCAN FLAME 
CANDLE LANTERN, 
TIZNIT

MOROCCAN FLAME 
CANDLE LANTERN, 
MARRAKECH

AAA 1.5 V

AAA 1.5 V

AAA 1.5 V

Article No. 92714.000.00 
Name Moroccan "ame 

candle lantern, 
Rabat

Size(mm) Ø210x370  
chain 500mm

Battery spec 3xAAA Alkaline 
1,5V (not included)

Order qty 1
LED 24x Flame effect
Material M,PL

Article No. 92716.000.00
Name Moroccan "ame 

candle lantern, 
Tiznit

Size(mm) 250x290  
chain 500mm

Battery spec 3xAAA Alkaline 
1,5V (not included)

Order qty 1
LED 24x Flame effect
Material M,PL

Article No. 92715.000.00 
Name Moroccan "ame 

candle lantern, 
Marrakech

Size(mm) Ø260x330 
chain

Battery spec 3xAAA Alkaline 
1,5V (not included)

Order qty 1
LED 24x Flame effect
Material M,PL

FLAME

FLAME

FLAME

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

M O R O C C A N

BATTERY

M O R O C C A N

BATTERY

M O R O C C A N

BATTERY
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

SOLAR METAL TABLE LANTERNS CONCEPT DPL21107.01
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/1 METAL TABLE LANTERNS CONCEPT
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
27151.000.00 Solar metal "ower effect table light, 

model Coco
8719099271513 2 16

27152.000.00 Solar metal rattan effect table lantern, 
model Swing

8719099271520 2 16

27153.000.00 Solar metal leaf decorated table 
lantern, model Vogue

8719099271537 6 18

27154.000.00 Solar metal needle decorated table 
lantern, model Twist

8719099271544 6 18

Display Display box on pole with lighted modelDPL21107.01
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VOGUE TWIST

COCO SWING

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Article no 27151.000.00
Name Coco
Size (mm) 200x200x180
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-ion 

3,7V
Order Qty 2
Lumen -
LED 12x Running 

Amber LED’s
Material M, PL

K�Đ����

��ĩ�� 

�Ā�ī� K�����Ā�ī�

AĩĎ��� 

ī�Ĕ��� 

��Đ��������x�E�ĩ���ĩĜ���

Article no 27152.000.00
Name Swing
Size (mm) 210x210x210
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-ion 

3,7V
Order Qty 2
Lumen -
LED 12x Running 

Amber LED’s
Material M, PL

Article no 27154.000.00
Name Twist
Size (mm) 150x150x220
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-ion 

3,7V
Order Qty 6
Lumen -
LED 12x Running 

Amber LED’s
Material M, PL

Article no 27153.000.00
Name Vogue
Size (mm) 150x150x220
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-ion 

3,7V
Order Qty 6
Lumen -
LED 12x Running 

Amber LED’s
Material M, PL

6X 6X

2X2X

FLAME

FLAME FLAME

FLAME
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

SOLAR METAL WIRE LANTERNS CONCEPT DPL21108.01
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/1 METAL WIRE LANTERNS CONCEPT 2021
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
27171.000.00 Solar steel wire lantern, model Shef!eld 8719099271711 6 18
27172.000.00 Solar steel wire lantern, model Man-

chester
8719099271728 6 18

27161.000.00 Solar steel wire lantern, model 
Dortmund

8719099271612 8 32

27162.000.00 Solar steel wire lantern, model 
Duisburg

8719099271629 8 32

27163.000.00 Solar steel wire lantern, model 
Dusseldorf

8719099271636 8 32

Display Display hood with lighted models

DPL21108.01
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MANCHESTERSHEFFIELD

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Article no 27171.000.00
Name Shef!eld
Size (mm) 207x207x260/370
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 6
Lumen -
LED 2x Filament LED
Material M, GL

Article no 27172.000.00
Name Manchester
Size (mm) 198x198x270/375
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 6
Lumen -
LED 2x Filament LED
Material M, GL

6X6X

DORTMUND

Article no 27161.000.00
Name Dortmund
Size (mm) 130x130x160
Battery spec 1x 2/3AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 8
Lumen -
LED 2x Filament LED
Material M, PL

SOLAR
Safe, easy

DUISBURG

Article no 27162.000.00
Name Duisburg
Size (mm) 130x130x160
Battery spec 1x 2/3AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 8
Lumen -
LED 2x Filament LED
Material M, PL

SOLAR
Safe, easy

DUSSELDORF

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Article no 27163.000.00
Name Dusseldorf
Size (mm) 130x130x160
Battery spec 1x 2/3AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 8
Lumen -
LED 2x Filament LED
Material M, PL

8X

8X

8X

GB  With a patio pallet you will get a real eye-catcher in your store. 
The show pallet with hood provides a professional look and a perfect 
presentation in your store. The illuminated models are even more effec-
tive due to the dark shade.

NL  Met een patiopallet haalt u een blikvangen in huis. De show-
pallet met kap zorgt voor een professionele uitstraling en een perfecte 
presentatie in uw winkel. Door de donkere kap komen de verlichte 
modellen nog beter tot hun recht.

DE  Mit einer abgestuften VK- Palette können Sie in Ihrem Markt ein 
Blickfang schaffen. Die Showpalette mit Haube sorgt für eine profes-
sionelle Darstellung  und eine perfekte Präsentation in Ihrem Geschäft. 
Die beleuchteten Modelle sind aufgrund des dunklen Farbtons noch 
effektiver.

FR  Avec une palette de patio, vous pourrez vraiment attirer l‘atten-
tion du client sur nos produits.La palette d‘exposition avec le capot 
offre un regard professionnel et une parfaite présentation dans votre 
magasin.Les modèles illuminés sont encore plus efficaces mis en situa-
tion sous le capot de la palette.



DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

30

SOLAR GLASS BULB CONCEPT DPL21109.01 
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/1 GLASS BULB CONCEPT 2021
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
95120.000.00 Solar Bulb 8719099951200 24 240
95122.000.00 Solar Glass Bulb Filament 8719099951224 15 75
95121.000.00 Solar Glass Bulb; Clear, Blue & Pink 8719099951217 15 75
Display 2x PVC Banner

DPL21109.01

BACK

FRONT
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Article No. 95121.000.00
Name Solar Glass Bulb; 

MIX Clear, Blue 
& Pink

Size(mm) 100x100x170 
Battery spec 2/3AAA Ni-mH 

1,2V battery
Order qty 1x 15pcs (5 each 

colour)
LED 10x softtone Led 

string 
Material GL

SOLAR FILAMENT  
GLASS BULB

SOLAR GLASS BULB; MIX 
CLEAR, BLUE & PINK

Article No. 95122.000.00
Name Solar Filament 

Glass Bulb
Size(mm) 100x100x170 
Battery spec 2/3AAA Ni-mH 

1,2V battery
Order qty 15
LED 2x !lament Led 
Material GL

SOLAR BULB

Article No. 95120.000.00 
Name Solar Bulb 
Size(mm) 70x70x135 
Battery spec 1x Button cell 
Order qty. 2x12 
Lumen - 
LED 4x softtone 
Material GL, SS 

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

15X

15X2 X 12

Article No. 41165.000.00 
Name Candle torch 
Size(mm) 85x85x1120 
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V 
Order qty 12 
LED 1x Flickering 

"ame 
Material SS, PL 

CANDLE TORCH

12X

FLAME

SOLAR
Safe, easy



32

FLOW

K>:E�@E:ę

DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

DISPLAYPALLET 1/1 GLASS SPHERE BATTERY LIGHT CONCEPT 2021 
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
97160.000.00 Battery Pendant real glass, model 

Pulse
8719099971604 1 24

97161.000.00 Battery Pendant real glass, model Volta 8719099971611 1 24
97354.000.00 Battery Windbell real glass 3x model 

Flow
8719099973547 1 8

97150.000.00 Battery Pendant real glass, model 
Raindrop

8719099971505 1 12

97151.000.00 Battery Pendant real glass, model 
Sphere

8719099971512 1 12

97152.000.00 Battery Pendant real glass, model 
Elipse

8719099971529 1 10

97153.000.00 Battery Pendant real glass, model Tube 8719099971536 1 12
Display Display hood with lighted models 6H

ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

AA 1.5 V

Article No. 97354.000.00
Name Flow
Size(mm) Ø100x190x450/ 

550/650mm
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 3x 72x Filament 

LED in “reversed” 
E27

Material GL, PL

30
LUMEN

GLASS SPHERE BATTERY LIGHT CONCEPT DPL 2111.01
PALLET

DPL 2111.01

BACK

FRONT
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RAINDROP

PULSE VOLTA

SPHERE

ELIPSE TUBE

K>:E�@E:ę
K>:E�@E:ę

K>:E�@E:ę
K>:E�@E:ę

K>:E�@E:ę
K>:E�@E:ę

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER 6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

AA 1.5 V

AA 1.5 V AA 1.5 V

AA 1.5 V

AA 1.5 V AA 1.5 V

24
LUMEN

20
LUMEN

24
LUMEN

24
LUMEN

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER 6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

Article No. 97152.000.00
Name Elipse
Size(mm) Ø125x415mm/ 

1527
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 162x Filament 

LED in “reversed” 
E27

Material GL, PL

Article No. 97150.000.00
Name Raindrop
Size(mm) Ø160x285mm/ 

1400
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 162x Filament 

LED in “reversed” 
E27

Material GL, PL

Article No. 97160.000.00
Name Pulse
Size(mm) Ø75x162x 

1310mm
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 150 Spiral 

Filament Led in 
“reversed” T75 
bulb

Material GL, PL

Article No. 97161.000.00
Name Volta
Size(mm) Ø125x140x 

1200mm
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 150 Spiral 

Filament Led in 
“reversed” G125 
bulb

Material GL, PL

Article No. 97151.000.00
Name Sphere
Size(mm) Ø200x275mm/ 

1390
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 162x Filament 

LED in “reversed” 
E27

Material GL, PL

Article No. 97153.000.00
Name Tube
Size(mm) Ø80x310mm/ 

1425
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 162x Filament 

LED in “reversed” 
E27

Material GL, PL

24
LUMEN

20
LUMEN

1000 mm

1000 mm1000 mm

1000 mm 1000 mm

1000 mm
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

PLASTIC SPHERE BATTERY LIGHT CONCEPT DPL21112.01
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/2 PLASTIC SPHERE BATTERY LIGHT CONCEPT 2021
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
97555.000.00 Battery Windbell 5x model Bubbles 8719099975558 1 20
92731.000.00 Battery Windbell 3x model Galaxy 8719099927311 1 24
92732.000.00 Battery Windbell 5x model Hubble 8719099927328 1 24
92733.000.00 Battery Windbell 3x model Apollo 8719099927335 1 24
Display Display hood with lighted models

DPL21112.01

BACK

FRONT
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5 DROP HUBBLE

BUBBLES 3 DROP GALAXY

3 DROP APOLLO

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER 6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

AA 1.5 V

AA 1.5 V AA 1.5 V

AA 1.5 V

12
LUMEN

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER

Article No. 97555.000.00
Name Bubbles
Size(mm) Ø89x100x400/ 

450/ 500/ 
550/600mm

Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 
1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 5x 15 String LED 

in E23
Material PL

BACK

14
LUMEN

Article No. 92731.000.00
Name 3 drop, Galaxy
Size(mm) Ø76x155x 

400/500/600
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not  
included)

Order qty 1
LED 300 Spiral 

Filament LED in 
A75S Bulb

Material PL

Article No. 92732.000.00
Name 5 drop,Hubble
Size(mm) Ø60x123x 400/ 

450/500/550 /600
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not  
included)

Order qty 1
LED 50 Filament LED 

in A60 Bulb
Material PL

24
LUMEN

6
LUMEN

Article No. 92733.000.00
Name 3 drop, Apollo
Size(mm) Ø78x155x 400 

/500 /600
Battery spec 4x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (not in-
cluded)

Order qty 1
LED 45 Multi-colour 

copper wire LED 
in A80 Bulb

Material PL
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TAHITI

IP44

10X10X

11
LUMEN

6.000 0 - 100% ACCENT LIGHT

BEAM 
ANGLE

360˚

PARTYL IGHTS
L O W  V O L T A G E

Article No. 97170.806.00
Name Tahiti
Size(mm) Ø58x109x10000mm 
Bulb 10x A60
Watt 6W
Class A++
Lumen 11
Transformer DE, 6W, 24V
LED 10x Softtone 

Filament
Material PL

Extension cable can be placed anywhere inbetween sets! Max 3 sets per transformer

<�Đ�ī�ĩĪ��

PARTLIGHTS LV CONCEPT DPL21113.01
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/2 PARTLIGHTS LV CONCEPT 2021
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
97170.806.00 LV Connectable party light 10x A60 

clear, model Tahiti
8719099971703 1 9

97171.806.00 LV Connectable party light 10x T50 
clear, model Hawaii

8719099971710 1 9

97172.806.00 LV Connectable party light 10x A60 
coloured, model Maui

8719099971727 1 9

97175.806.00 LV Partylight 10x G45 white/milky, 
model Honolulu

8719099971758 1 8

97176.806.00 LV Partylight 20x G45 white/milky, 
model Honolulu

8719099971765 1 6

97157.000.00 Battery Partylight 10x G45 clear, 
model Fiji

8719099971574 1 16

97158.000.00 Battery Partylight 20x G45 clear, 
model Fiji

8719099971581 1 12

Display Display hood with lighted models

DPL21113.01



MAUIHAWAII

HONOLULU

FIJI

HONOLULU

FIJI

37

IP44

IP44 IP44

10X10X 20X20X

10X10X10X10X

10X10X 20X20X

10
LUMEN

11
LUMEN

10
LUMEN

5
LUMEN

7
LUMEN

10
LUMEN

6.0006.000

6.000 6.000

0 - 100%0 - 100%

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

ACCENT LIGHTACCENT LIGHT

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHT

BEAM 
ANGLE

360˚

BEAM 
ANGLE

360˚

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚FIXED LED FIXED LED

6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMER 6H
ON

18H
OFF

TIMERBATTERY 
OPERATED

BATTERY 
OPERATED

AA 1.5 V AA 1.5 V

Article No. 97171.806.00
Name Hawaï
Size(mm) Ø49x115x10000mm
Bulb 10x T50
Watt 6W
Class A++
Lumen 11
Transformer DE, 6W, 24V
LED 10x Softtone 

Filament
Material PL

Article No. 97175.806.00
Name Honolulu
Size(mm) Ø50x81x4500+3000
Bulb 10x G50 Milky
Watt -
Class A++
Lumen 10
Transformer DE, 3,6W, 24V
LED 10x 6 SMD
Material PL

Article No. 97157.000.00
Name Fiji
Size(mm) Ø45x72x2700mm
Battery 3x AA 1,5V Alka-

line (not included)
Order qty. 1
LED 10x Concave  

5MM, Softtone
Material PL
Extra Timer &  

8 Functions!

Article No. 97158.000.00
Name Fiji
Size(mm) Ø45x72x5700mm
Battery 3x AA 1,5V Alka-

line (not included)
Order qty. 1
LED 20x Concave  

5MM, Softtone
Material PL
Extra Timer &  

8 Functions!

Article No. 97176.806.00
Name Honolulu
Size(mm) Ø50x81x9500+3000
Bulb  20x G50 Milky
Watt -
Class A++
Lumen 10
Transformer DE, 3,6W, 24V
LED 20x 6 SMD
Material PL

Article No. 97172.806.00
Name Maui
Size(mm) Ø58x109x10000mm
Bulb 10x A60 coloured 
Watt 6W
Class A++
Lumen 10
Transformer DE, 6W, 24V
LED 10x coloured 

!lament
Material PL

Extension cable can be placed anywhere inbetween sets! Max 3 sets per transformerExtension cable can be placed anywhere inbetween sets! Max 3 sets per transformer

8 Functions 8 Functions

IP44

ī�Đ�ī�ĩĪ��
ī�Đ�ī�ĩĪ��
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Article No. 97147.040.00
Name Solar Blanes
Size(mm) 3200x50x60
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty. 1
LED 8x 3xSofttone on 

string
Material GL

PARTYL IGHTS
L O W  V O L T A G E

8X8X
SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR  
BLANES

STRINGLIGHTS SOLAR CONCEPT DPL21114.01
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/2 STRINGLIGHTS SOLAR CONCEPT 2021
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
95114.040.00 Solar stringlight with 10x globe bulb, 

model Menorca
8719099951149 1 12

95115.040.00 Solar stringlight with 10x diffuser bulb, 
model Alicante

8719099951156 1 12

97141.040.00 Solar stringlight with 10x Metal cage, 
model Lanzarote

8719099971413 1 12

97143.040.00 Solar stringlight with 8x real glass bulb, 
model Marbella

8719099971437 1 12

97147.040.00 Solar stringlight with 8x real glass 
coloured jarrs, model Blanes

8719099971475 1 12

97148.040.00 Solar stringlight with 10x Metal Dia-
mond, model Sousse

8719099971482 1 12

97149.040.00 Solar stringlight with 14x Glass wishing 
bottle, model Monte Gordo

8719099971499 1 12

Display Display hood with lighted models

DPL21114.01
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SOLAR ALICANTE

Article No. 95115.040.00
Name Solar Alicante
Size(mm) 3490x45x93
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty. 1
LED 10x Softtone with 

tube diffuser
Material P

Article No. 97141.040.00
Name Solar Lanzarote
Size(mm) 3800x55x54
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty. 1
LED 10x Softtone 
Material M

Article No. 97143.040.00
Name Solar Marbella
Size(mm) 3800x58x116
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty. 1
LED 8x Softtone
Material GL

Article No. 95114.040.00
Name Solar Menorca
Size(mm) 3800x50x78
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty. 1
LED 10x Softtone 
Material P

Article No. 97148.040.00
Name Solar Sousse
Size(mm) 3800x55x55
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order qty. 1
LED 10x Softtone
Material M

Article No. 97149.040.00
Name Solar Monte 

Gordo
Size(mm) 4650x Ø22x 82
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order qty. 1
LED 14x Softtone
Material GL

10X10X

10X10X 8X8X

10X10X

10X10X 14X14X

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR  
LANZAROTE

SOLAR  
MARBELLA

SOLAR 
MENORCA

SOLAR  
SOUSSE

SOLAR  
MONTE GORDO

P�������Ī�Ĝ��
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S O L A R SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR CONCEPT DPL21115.01
PALLET

DISPLAYPALLET 1/1 SOLAR ACTIE CONCEPT 2021
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Pallet
44139.000.03 Solar Lazise AYR Spotlight, 5 Lumen 8719099441398 12 36
29006.000.00 Solar postlight, model Le Mans 8719099290064 12 36
30025.000.00 Solar postlight, model Altea 8719099300251 20 60
31065.000.00 Solar Crackle globe Ø60mm, model 

Merenque
8719099310656 20 60

31025.000.00 Solar Crackle globe Ø79mm, model 
Conga

8719099310250 20 60

Display 2x PVC Banner

DPL21115.01

BACK

FRONT



CONGA

Article No. 31025.000.00 
Name Conga 
Size(mm) Ø79x385 
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V 
Order qty 20 
Lumen - 
LED 10x softtone LED 
Material SS, GL 

SOLAR
Safe, easy

41

20X

Ø79MM

LE MANS

Article No. 29006.000.00
Name Le Mans
Size(mm) Ø120x440
Battery spec 1X AA NI-MH 1,2V 
Order qty 12
LED 1x softtone
Material PL

SOLAR
Safe, easy 12X

LAZISE

Article No. 44139.000.03 
Name Lazise 
Size(mm) 80x110x355 
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V 
Order qty 12 
Lumen 5 
LED 3x softtone SMD
Material PL 

5
LUMEN

12X

ALTEA

MERENGUE

Article No. 30025.000.00
Name Altea 
Size(mm) 50x51x391
Battery spec 1x 2/3 AA NiMh 

1,2V
Order qty 20
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material SS, PL

Article No. 31065.000.00
Name Merengue
Size(mm) Ø60x350
Battery spec 1x AAA NiMh 1,2V
Order qty 20
LED 1x Softtone LED 

& 1x RGB-LED
Material SS, GL

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

1 LIGHT
2 OPTIONS

&

20X

20X

Ø60MM
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

1MTR SOLAR LARGE METAL ANIMALS
RACKPLAN

RACKPLAN 1MTR SOLAR LARGE METAL ANIMALS
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
27196.000.00 Solar Large Metal Animals, model 

Peacock
8719099271964 1 6

26130.000.00 Solar Large Metal Animals, model 
Butter"y

8719099261309 1 4

26131.000.00 Solar Large Metal Animals, model 
Dragon"y

8719099261316 1 4

26132.000.00 Solar Large Metal Animals, model 
Red Bird

8719099261323 1 4

26133.000.00 Solar Large Metal Animals, model 
Parrot Bird

8719099261330 1 4

Display Rackplan PVC Banner
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BUTTERFLY

RED BIRD

DRAGONFLY

PARROT

Article no 26130.000.00
Name Butter"y
Size (mm) 390x420x250
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 4x white SMD
Material M

Article no 26131.000.00
Name Dragon"y
Size (mm) 430x240x210
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 4x white SMD
Material M

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

;�Č"����������

;�Č"����������

Article no 26132.000.00
Name Red Bird
Size (mm) 540x170x490
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 4x white SMD
Material M

Article no 26133.000.00
Name Parrot
Size (mm) 570x160x450
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 4x white SMD
Material M

1X 1X

1X1X

1X

PEACOCK

Article No. 27196.000.00 
Name Peacock
Size(mm) 410x210x720mm
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V
Order qty 1 
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M 

SOLAR
Safe, easy
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

1MTR SOLAR ANIMALS 
RACKPLAN

RACKPLAN 1MTR SOLAR ANIMALS
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
26014.000.00 Solar Stone look Frog 8719099260142 6 12
26024.000.00 Solar Stone look Hedgehog 8719099260241 6 12
26034.000.00 Solar Stone look Owl 8719099260340 6 12
25111.000.00 Solar metal cat 8719099251119 6 6
25112.000.00 Solar metal dog 8719099251126 6 6
Display Rackplan PVC Banner
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SOLAR STONE 
LOOK FROG

SOLAR STONE LOOK 
HEDGEHOG

SOLAR 
METAL CAT

SOLAR  
METAL DOG

SOLAR STONE 
LOOK HEDGEHOG

Article no 26014.000.00
Name Solar Stone look 

Frog
Size (mm) 110x100x155
Battery spec 1/3 AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 6
Lumen 4
LED 2x Softtone LED
Material PR

Article no 26024.000.00
Name Solar Stone look 

Hedgehog
Size (mm) 120x105x150
Battery spec 1/3 AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 6
Lumen 4
LED 2x Softtone LED
Material PR

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Article no 26034.000.00
Name Solar Stone look 

Owl
Size (mm) 115x105x150
Battery spec 1/3 AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 6
Lumen 4
LED 2x Softtone LED
Material PR

Article no 25112.000.00
Name Solar metal dog
Size (mm) 180x135x250
Battery spec AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 6
Lumen -
LED 1x Bright Softtone 

LED
Material M

6X 6X

6X

6X

6X

Article No. 25111.000.00
Name Solar metal cat
Size(mm) 180x135x250
Battery spec AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order qty 6
LED 1x Bright Softtone 

LED
Material M 

>"�����������%

;�Č"�E��������%

SOLAR
Safe, easy
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DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

1MTR SOLAR ORNAMENTS
RACKPLAN

RACKPLAN 1MTR SOLAR ORNAMENTS
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
27197.000.00 Solar Ornament, model Embrache 8719099271971 1 8
27159.000.00 Solar Patio light, model Cumbia 8719099271599 1 10
27199.000.00 Solar Ornament, model Cresent 8719099271995 1 8
27198.000.00 Solar Ornament, model Sunrise 8719099271988 1 8
Display Rackplan PVC Banner
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CUMBIA

EMBRACE CRESENT

SUNRISE

Article no 27197.000.00
Name Embrace
Size (mm) 265x130x500
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 8x Yellow "ame 

LED
Material PR,GL

Article no 27159.000.00
Name Cumbia
Size (mm) 170x170x465
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-ion 

3,7V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 51x Running 

Amber LED’s
Material M, PL

Article no 27199.000.00
Name Cresent
Size (mm) 305x100x302
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 8x Yellow "ame 

LED
Material PR,GL

Article no 27198.000.00
Name Sunrise
Size (mm) 294x90x305
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 1
Lumen -
LED 8x Yellow "ame 

LED
Material PR,GL

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

K�ĩ����ĩĚ����Ī�

K�ĩ����ĩĚ����Ī�

K�ĩ����ĩĚ����Ī�

K�Đ������ĩ���Ā�ī�

FLAME

FLAME

FLAME

FLAME
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SOLAR RUSTIC METAL 
ORNAMENT, SWIRL

SOLAR RUSTIC METAL 
ORNAMENT, EMBRACE

SOLAR RUSTIC METAL 
ORNAMENT, MOON

SOLAR METAL WIRE 
STAKE LIGHT, BOTTLE

SOLAR METAL WIRE 
STAKE LIGHT, DIAMOND

SOLAR METAL WIRE  
STAKE LIGHT, PENTAGON

Article no 26171.000.00
Name Solar Rustic 

Metal Ornament, 
Swirl

Size (mm) 175x60x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Flame LED
Material M, GL

Article no 26172.000.00
Name Solar Rustic 

Metal Ornament, 
Embrace

Size (mm) 175x60x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Flame LED
Material M, GL

Article no 26173.000.00
Name Solar Rustic 

Metal Ornament, 
Moon

Size (mm) 175x60x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Flame LED
Material M, GL

Article no 26182.000.00
Name Solar Metal wire 

stake light, Bottle
Size (mm) 110x110x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 5x Softtone LED 

on string
Material M, PL

Article no 26183.000.00
Name Solar Metal 

wire stake light, 
Diamond

Size (mm) 110x110x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 5x Softtone LED 

on string
Material M, PL

Article no 26181.000.00
Name Solar Metal 

wire stake light, 
Pentagon

Size (mm) 110x110x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 5x Softtone LED 

on string
Material M, PL

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

FLAME

FLAME

FLAME

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

ĩ�������ī�Ĕ��

�����Ī����

H��xĩ��x�ī�Ĕ��
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SOLAR MANDALA 
MOON, BLUE

SOLAR MANDALA 
SUN, FLOWER

SOLAR MANDALA  
SUN,SHINE

SOLAR MANDALA 
MOON, ORANGE

Article no 25131.000.00
Name Solar Mandala 

Moon, blue
Size (mm) 175x60x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED Blue LED
Material M, GL

Article no 25151.000.00
Name Flower & Solar  

mandala shine
Size (mm) 180x70x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, PL

Article no 25132.000.00
Name Solar Mandala 

Moon, orange
Size (mm) 175x60x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED Yellow LED
Material M, GL

Article no 25152.000.00
Name Solar Mandala 

shine
Size (mm) 180x70x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, PL

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

MIX AND MATCH METAL RACK

MIX 24X =  

FREE! GRATUIT!

MIX 24X

4X

4X

4X

4X
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SOLAR FLOWER, 
LILY

SOLAR FLOWER, 
ROSE

SOLAR FLOWER, 
SNOWDROP

SOLAR FLOWER, 
TULIP

Article no 25101.000.00
Name Solar "ower, Lily
Size (mm) 240x240x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, GL

Article no 25103.000.00
Name Solar "ower, Rose
Size (mm) 210x145x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, GL

Article no 25102.000.00
Name Solar "ower,  

Tulip
Size (mm) 115x115x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material M, GL

Article no 25104.000.00
Name Solar "ower, 

Snowdrop
Size (mm) 240x80x850
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order Qty 4
Lumen -
LED 4x Softtone LED
Material M, GL

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

DECORAT IVE
S O L A R

MIX 
24X

MIX 24X =  

FREE! GRATUIT!

MIX AND MATCH  
METAL RACK

4X

4X

4X

4X
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FLAME

SQUARE BLACK 
LANTERN, A60

SQUARE BLACK 
LANTERN, T10

BROOKLYN  
LAMPPOST

AA 1.5 V

AA 1.5 V

Article No. 92729.000.00
Name Square Black 

lantern, A60
Size(mm) 140x140x280
Battery spec 3x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (Not included)
Order qty 1
LED 300 Spiral 

Filament LED in 
A60 Bulb

Material PL, GL

Article No. 92730.000.00
Name Square Black 

lantern, T10
Size(mm) 140x140x280
Battery spec 3x AA Alkaline 

1,5V (Not included)
Order qty 1
LED 300 Spiral 

Filament LED in 
T10 Bulb

Material PL, GL

Article No. 49199.000.00
Name Brooklyn  

Lamppost
Size(mm) 140x620x1835
Battery spec 3x 14500 Li-ion 

3,2V
Order qty 1
Lumen -
LED 3x40 Running 

Flame LED
Material PL

K�ĩ��?�ĩ�� 

�Ā�ī�%

49X

2X 50

SOLAR
Safe, easy
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Article No. 27009.000.00
Name Ivy
Size(mm) 90x35x85
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V
Order qty 24
LED 1x Softtone LED
Material PL

S O L A R

IVY

SIENA VERONA

Article No. 46146.000.00 
Name Siena 
Size(mm) 47x47x325
Battery spec 1x Button cell 

Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty. 98 
LED 1x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. 46148.000.00 
Name Verona 
Size(mm) 47x47x325 
Battery spec 1x Button cell 

Ni-MH 1,2V 
Order qty. 98 
LED 1x softtone 
Material PL 

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy 98X98X

24X

3
LUMEN

SOLAR
Safe, easy

MIX AND MATCH
CATPOLE

ANDES

Article No. 41094.000.00 
Name Andes 
Size(mm) 130x117x116
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V 
Order qty 8 
Lumen 2 
LED 4x softtone 
Material PR E
@AM�

A
û>G�
G�

ROCK

SOLAR
Safe, easy 8X

2
LUMEN

DPA11310

78.5x50x152.5 cm

DISPLAY FOR FREE WITH 
ORDERS EXCEEDING € 750,-



GB  Mix and match catpole; Pick your own open display items to go 
onto the pole. This way your selection of goods will always meet your 
customer wishes.

NL  Kies en selecteer je eigen open display items voor op de krap-
paal. Op deze manier heeft u altijd de juiste selectie goederen die 
aan uw klanten wensen voldoen.

DE  Stellen Sie Ihr eigenes Sortiment zusammen; Wählen Sie die 
Artikel im offenen Diplay aus und stellen diese auf unser Verkaufsmodul 
„Katzenturm“. So haben Sie immer die richtige Auswahl an Artikeln, die 
Ihren Kundenwünschen entsprechen.

FR  Composez votre „catpole“ (présentoir bois) ; Choisissez et 
sélectionnez vous-même les articles qui composeront votre „catpole“. 
De cette façon, votre sélection répondra toujours aux attentes de vos 
clients.
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MAMBO

Article No. 31055.000.00 
Name Mambo 
Size(mm) Ø120x550 
Battery spec 1x AA NiMh 1,2V 
Order qty 12 
Lumen - 
LED 20x softtone LED 
Material SS, GL K>:E�<K:<CE>�

@E:ę

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Ø120MM

12X

JIVE

Article No. 41166.000.00 
Name Jive 
Size(mm) 62x62x380 
Battery spec 1x AAA NiHm 

1,2V 
Order qty 24 
Lumen -
LED 1x Amber Led 
Material PL ?E:F>�>ÿ><M

SOLAR
Safe, easy 24X

FLAME

PARMA

Article No. 32182.000.00
Name Parma 
Size(mm) Ø200x500
Battery spec 1x AAA 1,2V NiMh
Order qty 1
LED 4x white

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Ø200MM

PARMA

Article No. 32183.000.00
Name Parma 
Size(mm) Ø250x590
Battery spec 1x AAA 1,2V NiMh
Order qty 1
LED 4x white

SOLAR
Safe, easy

Ø250MM

Article No. 34045.000.03 
Name Tacoma wall 
Size(mm) 90x150x200 
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-MH 1,2V 
Order qty 8 
Lumen 5 
LED 1x softtone 360O 
Material SS, GL 

5
LUMEN

TACOMA  
WALL

8X
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Article No. 92600.006.00
Name Sevilla, softtone
Size(mm) 56 x 120 x 75 - 

9.9mtr
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order qty 20
Lumen -
LED 100x softtone 

micro LED
Material M, PL

Article No. 92601.006.00
Name Sevilla, multi-

colour
Size(mm) 56 x 120 x 75 - 

9.9mtr
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order qty 20
Lumen -
LED 100x multicolour 

micro LED
Material M, PL

Article No. 25120.000.00
Name Solar Sun wall 

ornament
Size(mm) Ø400 x 35
Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 

1,2V
Order qty 1
Lumen -
LED 17 warm white 

micro LED’s
Material M

Article No. 92610.006.00
Name Romantic, with 

pearls MIX 
Display

Size(mm) 56 x 120 x 75 - 
5.0mtr

Battery spec 1x AAA Ni-Mh 
1,2V

Order qty 20
Lumen -
LED 50x softtone 

micro LED
Material M, PL

S O L A R

SEVILLA, SOFTTONE SEVILLA, MULTICOLOUR

SOLAR SUN WALL  
ORNAMENT

ROMANTIC  
MIX DISPLAY

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SOLAR
Safe, easy

20X 20X

1X20X

SOLAR
Safe, easy

P����;���U�I����

���I�ĩ����ī���U�

��ĩ���

@��ĩ�������� 

�Ā�ī�%

Article No. 9953 
Name 4x AA 
Size(mm) 14x14x50 
Battery spec 800mAh Ni-MH 1,2V 
Order qty 12 

Article No. 9956
Name 4x 2/3 AA
Size(mm) 14x14x30 
Battery spec 600 mAh Ni-MH 1,2V 
Order qty 12 

Article No. 9954 
Name 4x AAA 
Size(mm) 10x10x44 
Battery spec 800mAh Ni-MH 1,2V 
Order qty 12 

Article No. 9750
Name 4x 2/3 AAA
Size(mm) 10x10x29
Battery spec 300 mAh Ni-MH 1,2V
Order qty 12 

Article No. 9952 
Name 1x18650 
Size(mm) 18x18x66
Battery spec 2000mAh Li-Ion 3,7V 
Order qty 6 

Article No. 9959
Name 2x 14500
Size(mm) 14x14x50
Battery spec 800mAh Li-Ion 3,7V
Order qty 12



Article No. 29122.000.00
Name Solar Leaf
Size(mm) 90x90x153
Battery spec 1x AA Ni-Mh 1,2V
Order qty 12
Lumen -
LED 20x softtone 

string
Material M

SOLAR LEAF

SOLAR
Safe, easy
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12X

Article No. 9650 
Name 4x AA (LR6) 
Size(mm) 14x14x50 
Battery spec Alkaline 1.5V 
Order qty 12 

Article No. 9651 
Name 4x AAA (LR3)
Size(mm) 10x10x44
Battery spec Alkaline 1.5V 
Order qty 12

Article No. 9957 
Name 2x AA 
Size(mm) 14x14x50 
Battery spec 600mAh Li-Ion 3,2V 
Order qty 12 

DISPLAY 
FOR FREE 

WITH 
ORDERS 

EXCEEDING 
 € 800,-

GB  Mix and match pallet; Pick your own 
open display items to go onto the pallet. This 
way your selection of goods will always 
meet your customer wishes.

NL  Kies en selecteer je eigen open 
display items voor op de showpallet. Op 
deze manier heeft u altijd de juiste selectie 
goederen die aan uw klanten wensen 
voldoen.

DE  Stellen Sie Ihr eigenes Sortiment 
zusammen; Wählen Sie die Artikel im 
offenen Diplay aus und stellen diese auf unser 
Verkaufsmodul „Schirmpallette“. So haben Sie 
immer die richtige Auswahl an Artikeln, die 
Ihren Kundenwünschen entsprechen.

FR  Composez votre „ palette d‘affiche”; 
Choisissez et sélectionnez vous-même les 
articles qui composeront votre palette De 
cette façon, votre sélection répondra toujours 
aux attentes de vos clients.DPL21118.01

MIX & MATCH DPL21118.01
PALLET
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INTELL IGENT
S O L A R

GB  Solar Powered Intelligent Led Lights
Intelligent solar technology to adjust the brightness according to battery 
capacity and turns off automatically after 8 hours continuous lighting to 
save battery capacity. Consistent light output, especially during 
the winter months, provides home owners with year-round reliability and
safety. Note that the brightness may dim when the battery is not fully 
charged.

NL  Zonne-Energie Intelligente Led Lights
Intelligente zonnetechnologie die zich aanpast aan de batterijcapaciteit 
en automatisch na 8 uur uitschakelt. Consistente licht opbrengst, even-
eens tijdens de wintermaanden, biedt huiseigenaren het hele jaar door
betrouwbaarheid en veiligheid. Merk op dat de helderheid kan afnemen 
wanneer de batterij niet volledig is opgeladen.

DE  Solar Betriebene Intelligente Led Lights
Intelligente Solartechnologie die sich in Helligkeit anpasst an die 
Batteriekapazität und automatisch nach 8 Stunden abschaltet. Durch die 
konstante Lichtleistung, insbesondere in den Wintermonaten, bietet diese 
Leuchte Hauseigentümern ganzjährig Zuverlässigkeit und Sicherheit. 
Beachten Sie, dass die Helligkeit abnehmen kann, wenn der Akku nicht 
vollständig geladen ist.

FR  Énergie Solaire Intelligent Led Lights
Technologie solaire intelligente pour ajuster la luminosité en fonction 
de la capacité de la batterie et s’éteint automatiquement après 8 
heures d’éclairage continu pour économiser la capacité de la batterie. 
La production régulière de lumière, particulièrement pendant les mois 
d’hiver, fournit aux propriétaires la fiabilité et la sûreté toute l’année. 
Notez que la luminosité peut diminuer lorsque la batterie n’est pas 
complètement chargée.

SOLAR
Safe, easy

P O L L U X
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GB  Solar: it does not get any easier!
Solar powered lighting from Luxform Lighting is the fastest, safest and
easiest way to add beauty and value to your home. Designed to be
ecologically friendly, our solar lights require no household current to
operate but gather their energy directly from the sun. Simply put, solar
lighting is the safest and easiest kind of outdoor lighting to install.  
Each light fixture contains a scientifically designed solar collector panel 
that converts sunlight into electrical energy. This energy is stored in the 
highly efficient rechargeable batteries used to light the fixture at night. 
Each solar light operates independently from others without the need  
of a transformer and wiring. This makes solar lighting especially suitable  
for use in remote areas and locations near water and provides sufficient 
light to mark entrances, accent walkways & steps and highlight  
darkened.

NL  Solar: makkelijker kan niet!
Solar verlichting van Luxform Lighting is de snelste, veiligste en gemak-
kelijkste manier om ’s avonds sfeer in uw tuin te brengen. Ontworpen om
eenvoudig en milieuvriendelijk te werken, gebruiken deze lampen geen
elektriciteit, maar werken zij direct op energie verkregen van de zon.
Solar verlichting is de meest eenvoudige manier om tuinverlichting aan
te leggen. Elke lamp bevat een ingenieus ontworpen zonnepaneel dat
zonlicht omzet in elektrische energie. Deze energie wordt opgeslagen
in efficiënte hoogwaardige oplaadbare batterijen, die ’s avonds zorgen
voor de benodigde energie. Elke Solar lamp werkt los van de andere
verlichting en heeft geen stroomkabels of transformatoren nodig. Dit
maakt Solar uitermate geschikt voor moeilijk bereikbare plaatsen of
reeds aangelegde tuinen.

R O C K

S O L A R  P O W E R E D
I N T E L L I G E N T  L E D  L I G H T S

DE  Solar: einfacher geht es nicht!
Die mit Solarenergie betriebene Beleuchtung von Luxform ist die 
schnellste, sicherste und einfachste Möglichkeit um Ihr Zuhause 
aufzuwerten und schöner zu machen. Unsere umweltfreundlichen 
Solar-Lampen benötigen keinen Strom. Sie funktionieren, indem sie 
die Energie direkt von der Sonne aufnehmen. Einfacher gesagt ist Solar- 
Beleuchtung die am sichersten und einfachsten zu installierende Art der 
Außenbeleuchtung. Jede Lampe verfügt über eine technisch hoch-
wertig konstruierte Solar-Kollektor-Platte, die Sonnenlicht in elektrische 
Energie umwandelt. Diese Energie wird in sehr leistungsfähigen wieder 
aufl adbaren Batterien gespeichert, die den Beleuchtungskörper bei 
Nacht erhellen. Jede Solar-Lampe funktioniert unabhängig von anderen 
Lampen und benötigt keine Kabel oder einen Transformator. Daher ist 
Solar-Beleuchtung besonders geeignet für abgelegene Plätze und Orte 
in Wassernähe.

FR  Solar: la simplicité à l’état pur !
L’éclairage Solar de Luxform Lighting est la façon la plus rapide, la 
plus sûre et la plus facile de créer une ambiance le soir dans votre 
jardin. Ces lampes, conçues pour fonctionner simplement et respecter 
l’environnement, n’utilisent pas d’électricité mais emploient directement 
l’énergie solaire. L’éclairage Solar est la manière la plus simple pour 
installer un éclairage extérieur de jardin. Chaque lampe contient un 
panneau solaire ingénieusement conçu qui transforme la lumière du 
soleil en énergie électrique. Cette énergie est stockée dans des piles 
rechargeables effi caces de haute qualité qui fournissent l’énergie 
nécessaire le soir. Chaque lampe Solar fonctionne indépendamment 
des autres et ne nécessite ni câble d’alimentation ni transformateur.  
Ce qui rend Solar particulièrement
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INTELL IGENT
S O L A R

RACKPLAN INTELLIGENT SOLAR MTR 1
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT MTR 1

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
9952 Solar Battery 1x 18650 Li-Ion 3,7V 0715467099527 6 12
30109 Intelligent Solar 15LM plastic fence 

light, model Skye
8719099301098 1 14

29105 Intelligent Solar 10LM Stainless steel 
postlight, model Pulzar

8719099291054 1 6

29129 Intelligent Solar 25LM Black Chrome 
postlight, model Comet

8719099291290 1 4

29199 Intelligent Solar 15LM plastic wall light, 
model Rana

8719099291993 1 14

30129 Intelligent Solar 50LM black plastic 
spotlight, model Lupus

8719099301296 1 8

29189 Intelligent Solar 100LM Black Alu. 
spotlight, model Lupi

8719099291894 1 9

29169 Intelligent Solar 20LM black square 
bollard, model Polaris

8719099291696 1 6

29135 Intelligent Solar 50LM postlight, model 
Mizar

8719099291351 1 2

29147 Intelligent Solar 150LM postlight, 
model Pollux

8719099291474 1 2

RACKPLAN INTELLIGENT SOLAR MTR 2
INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT MTR 2

Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
30119 Intelligent Solar 20LM Filament LED 

postlight, model Pleiade
8719099301197 1 6

29089 Intelligent Solar 2,5/50 LM wall light, 
model Seine

8719099290897 9 9

9959 Solar Battery 2x 14500 Li-Ion 3,7V 8719099099599 12 12
29115 Intelligent Solar 5/50 LM wall light, 

model Lorient
8719099291153 1 6

29107 Intelligent Solar 500LM sensor security 
wall light, Montevideo

8719099291078 1 3

29109 Intelligent Solar 10/300 LM wall light, 
model Nice

8719099291092 1 2

29005 Intelligent Solar 5/50 LM postlight, 
model Lorient 5/50 Lumen

8719099290057 12 12

29009 Intelligent Solar 50 LM Spotlight, model 
St Malo

8719099290095 6 12

30104 Intelligent Solar 30LM Rocklight, model 
Himalaya 

8719099301043 6 12

MTR 1 MTR 2

IN
TE

LLI
G

EN
T 

SO
LA

R
RA

C
KP

LA
N



59

PULSAR

MIZAR

COMET

POLLUX

Article No. 29105.000.00
Name Pulsar
Size(mm) 115x115x380
Battery spec 1x 14500 Li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 10
LED 1x softtone
Material SS, GL

Article No. 29135.000.00
Name Mizar
Size(mm) 180x180x600
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-Ion  

3,7V
Lumen 50
LED 1x softtone 

Filament 
Material SS, GL

Article No. 29129.000.00
Name Comet
Size(mm) 150x150x460
Battery spec 1x 14500 Li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 25
LED 1x softtone
Material SS, GL

Article No. 29147.000.00
Name Pollux
Size(mm) 240x240x850
Battery spec 2x 26650 Li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 150
LED 4x softtone SMD
Material AL, SS, GL

10
LUMEN

25
LUMEN

50
LUMEN

150
LUMEN

PLEIADE

Article No. 30119
Name Pleiade
Size(mm) Ø170x560mm
Battery spec 1x 14500 800mAh 

Li-Ion 3.7V
Lumen 20
LED 1x Filament LED
Material AL, GL

20
LUMEN

POLARIS

Article No. 29169.000.00
Name Polaris
Size(mm) 70x70x490
Battery spec 1x 14500 li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 20
LED 1x softtone 

Filament 
Material AL

20
LUMEN
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LUPUS

RANA

LUPI

SKYE

Article No. 30129.000.00
Name Lupus
Size(mm) 90 x 170 x 370
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-ion 

3,7V
Order qty. 1
Lumen 50
LED 7 Softtone SMD 

LED’s
Material PL

Article No. 29199.000.00
Name Rana
Size(mm) 110x49x160
Battery spec 1x 14500 li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 15
LED 1x softtone
Material PL

Article No. 29189.000.00
Name Lupi
Size(mm) 129x122x366
Battery spec 2x 18650 li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 100
LED 1x softtone
Material AL

Article No. 30109.000.00
Name Skye
Size(mm) 100x60x80
Battery spec 1x 14500 li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 15
LED 2x softtone
Material PL

INTELL IGENT
S O L A R

50
LUMEN

15
LUMEN

15
LUMEN

100
LUMEN

NICE

Article No. 29109.000.00
Name Nice
Size(mm) 170x160x240
Battery spec 1x 18650 Li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 10-300 
LED 4x !lament LED
Material PL, GL

LORIENT  
WALL LIGHT

2.5 LUMEN

50 LUMEN

2.5 LUMEN

50 LUMEN

2,5/50
LUMEN

10-300
LUMEN

Article No. 29115.000.00
Name Lorient wall 
Size(mm) 90x168x212 
Battery spec 1x 14500 Li-Ion 

3,7V
Lumen 2,5/50 
PIR Yes, standby 
LED 3x softtone SMD
Material SS, GL 

�ĩČ�ĩ�x�

�����x������
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MONTEVIDEO

Article No. 29107.040.00
Name Montevideo
Size(mm) 250x190x260 
Battery spec 1x Battery pack, 

NimH 6V
Lumen 500 
PIR Yes 
LED 20x ultrabright 

white SMD
Material PL 

SOLAR
Safe, easy

SEINE

ST. MALO HIMALAYA ROCK

Article No. 29009.000.00
Name St. Malo
Size(mm) 105x145x340 
Battery spec 1x18650 Li-Ion 

3,7V 
Lumen 50 
PIR No
LED 1x softtone SMD
Material PL 

Article No. 30104.000.00
Name Himalaya Rock
Size(mm) 200 x 140 x 150
Battery spec 1x 18500 Li-Ion 

3,7V
Order qty 6
Lumen 30
LED 1 Softtone SMD 

LED
Material PR

Article No. 29089.000.00 
Name Seine
Size(mm) 120x100x139 
Battery spec 1x 14500  

3,7 Li-Ion 
Lumen 5/100
PIR Yes, standby 
LED 3x softtone 
Material PL 

2.5 LUMEN

50 LUMEN

5/100
LUMEN

50
LUMEN 30

LUMEN

6X 6X

9X 12X

LORIENT POST

Article No. 29005.000.00
Name Lorient post 
Size(mm) 80x80x560 
Battery spec 1x 14500  

3,7 Li-Ion 
Lumen 5/100 
PIR Yes, standby 
LED 5x SMD
Material SS, GL 

5/100
LUMEN

2.5 LUMEN

50 LUMEN

500
LUMEN
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GB   Enchant your garden with light. More and more people see their 
garden as an extension of their living room. In the summer see it as an 
extra living space outdoors and in winter it’s a beautiful view to enjoy 
from indoors. Luxform offers gardeners the possibility to create special 
effects at night – with lights in every taste and application. Walkways, 
walls, stairs, plants or ponds – Luxform consistently offers your customers 
a product with the best possibilities and light output. Conclusion: Luxform 
offers your customers a wide and attractive lighting range – for every 
taste and application.

NL   Betover uw tuin met licht! Steeds meer mensen zien hun tuin als 
verlenging van de woonkamer. In de zomer als extra vertrek buiten en 
in de winter als een mooi sfeerbeeld, waar men vanuit huis van kan 
genieten. Luxform biedt tuinliefhebbers de mogelijkheid ’s avonds bijzon-
dere effecten te creëren – met lampen voor elke smaak en toepassing. 
Paadjes, muren, trappetjes, beelden, planten of vijvers – Luxform biedt 
uw klanten altijd een product met de juiste mogelijkheden en lichtop-
brengst. Samengevat: Luxform biedt uw klanten een breed en aantrek-
kelijk verlichtingsassortiment - voor elke smaak en toepassing. 

DE  Licht verzaubert und belebt Gärten! Immer mehr Menschen sehen 
ihren Garten als willkommene Erweiterung des Wohnraums. Im Sommer 
als zusätzliches Zimmer im Freien und im Winter als Stimmungsvolles 
Bild, das man vom Haus aus geniessen kann. Luxform gibt Gartenliebha-
bern die Möglichkeit, in der Dunkelheit einzigartige Effekte zu erzielen – 
mit einem Leuchtensortiment für jeden Geschmack und jede Anwendung. 
Egal ob Wege, Mauern, Einfassungen, Statuen, Pflanzen, Teiche oder 
Gartenlauben – Luxform bietet Ihren Kunden immer das richtige Produkt 
für die gewünschte Wirkung. Fazit: Luxform bietet Ihren Kunden alle 
Facetten innovativer Lichttechnik in einem breiten und attraktiven Leuchten-
sortiment – für jeden Geschmack und jede Anwendung.

FR  Ensorceler votre jardi avec de la lumiere. De plus de plus on 
voit son jardin comme un complement de son living. En été une piece 
agreable et en hiver une belle atmosphere. Luxform vous donne la possi-
bilité de créer des effets specials la soiree . avec des lampes pour tous 
les goûts. Sentiers, mûres, escaliers, statues, plantes et etangs. Luxforme 
offre à vos clients un produit avec la possibilité juste d une lumiere. En 
resumé : Luxform offre à vos clients un assortiment tres large en lumiere 
pour tous les choix et goûts.

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

N E W M A N

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLTLOW VOLTAGE
1 2 V O L T
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GB  Luxform 12 volt lights are suited for every possible use of light in your garden. 
The lights are totally safe for animals and playing children. The cables are quickly 
and easily connected with the unique “Easy Twist” system and can be used just 
underneath the surface without the need of gullies or additional tools. 

NL  Luxform laagvoltage verlichting biedt alle soorten verlichting in uw tuin. De 
lage spanning maakt het systeem absoluut veilig voor kinderen en (gravende) 
dieren. Het ongekend eenvoudige en veilige ‘Easy Twist’ aansluitsysteem maakt het 
aansluiten van tuinverlichting kinderlijk eenvoudig. De veilige zwakstroomkabel kan 
bovengronds of direct onder de oppervlakte worden gelegd. Geen sleuven graven 
dus en u heeft verder ook geen gereedschap nodig bij de aanleg. 

DE  Luxform 12V Technologie eignen sich ideal für die effektvolle Inszenierung 
ganzer Gartenbereiche. Sie sind absolut ungefährlich und sicher für spielende 
Kinder sowie für Tiere. Die Kabel werden mit hilfe des einzigartigen „Easy Twist“- 
Systems schnell und einfach zusammengesteckt und können direkt unter der Gras-
narbe verlegt werden, ohne tiefe Gräben und aufwendige Erdarbeiten. 

FR  Luxform Lighting 12Volt à basse tension est absolument sûr et sans aucun 
danger pour les enfants ou les animaux. Le câble basse tension est posé à la 
surface, nul besoin de l’enterrer. Inutile de creuser des tranchées et vous n’avez pas 
besoin d’outils spéciaux pour installer votre éclairage du jardin.

1 2
+ + =

3
  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

S P O T
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SPOTLIGHTS

ATMOSPHERIC DECO LIGHTING

FUNCTIONAL LIGHTING

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

DRIVEWAY & PATH LIGHTING
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GB

Select the lights you want to use 
in your garden. Will you chose 
lanterns for extra atmosphere; 
spotlights to highlight special 
plants or features; built-in lights 
for in your decking, paving or 
perhaps something in or around 
the pond?

NL

Kies de te plaatsen lampen uit 
voor gebruik in de tuin. Bijvoor-
beeld spots voor het aanlichten 
van de gevel, kunstwerk, boom 
etc., uplighters voor de oprit en 
paaltjes ter markering van het 
tuinpad.

DE

Wählen Sie die Lampen, die 
Sie in Ihrem Garten installieren 
möchten. Möchten Sie Lampen 
für eine extra abgestimmte Atmo-
sphäre in Ihrem Garten oder 
Spotstrahler zum Beleuchten von 
speziellen Details oder Einbau-
leuchten für Ihre Terrasse oder 
möchten Sie vielleicht Ihren Teich 
beleuchten?

FR

Préférez-vous les petits réverbères 
pour améliorer l’ambiance de 
votre jardin ou êtes-vous plutôt 
à la recherche de spots pour 
éclairer certains détails du jardin 
ou de la maison, ou encore 
recherchez-vous des spots 
encastrables ou peut-être une 
lampe pour éclairer un bassin ?

Count up the wattages of all 
lights chosen. Now you can 
decide on which transformer to 
use (available in 20W, 60W 
and 105W. By counting the 
wattages of the individual lights, 
you can determine the capacity 
of the transformer you require. 
You may need to allow for extra 
lights at a later stage.
Note: the capacity (wattage) of 
the transformer always needs to 
be greater than the total wattage 
of the lights in your system.

Tel de wattages van alle lampen 
bij elkaar op. Nu kan de trans-
formator (verkrijgbaar in 20W, 
60W en 105W) uitgekozen 
worden.
Houd er rekening mee dat het 
wattage van de transformator 
groter of gelijk aan het totale 
wattage van de te gebruiken 
lampen is.

Sie sollten immer die Wattzahlen 
der Lampen, die Sie anschließen 
möchten miteinander addieren, 
um einen entsprechenden Trans-
formator aus zu wählen. Erwerb-
 bar in 20W, 60W und 105W. 
Wenn Sie die Wattzahlen der 
verschiedenen Leuchten mitei-
nander addieren, können Sie 
einen entsprechenden Transfor-
mator auswählen. Bitte beachten 
Sie,  dass die Wattzahl der 
Transformatoren größer oder 
gleich ist wie die Wattzahl der 
anzuschließen Leuchten.

Calculez le nombre de watts de 
toutes les lampes. Puis choisissez 
le transformateur (disponible en 
20W, 60W et 105W).  
Veillez à ce que le nombre de 
watts du transformateur soit plus 
élevé ou égal au nombre total 
de watts des lampes.

Measure the distance from the 
transformer to the furthest light to 
be installed. This length of cable 
is needed to install all the lights. 
The Luxform main cable has a 
transformer plug attached and 
has a length of 15 metre. A 10 
metre extension cable can be 
added. 

Meet de afstand vanaf de 
transformator tot aan de laatst 
te plaatsen lamp. Deze lengte 
aan kabel is nodig om alles aan 
te sluiten. De hoofdkabel met 
stekker heeft een lengte van 15 
mtr. Deze kan verlengd worden 
met een verlengkabel van 10 
mtr. 

Messen Sie den Abstand vom 
Transformator bis zu der Leuchte, 
die am  weitesten weg installiert 
werden soll. Diese Länge ist 
notwendig um alle  Leuchten zu 
installieren. Das Hauptkabel ist 
versehen mit einem Stecker und  
hat eine Länge von 15 Meter. 
Sie können diese verlängern mit 
einem Verlängerungskabel von 
10 Meter. 

Mesurez la distance à partir du 
transformateur jusqu’à la dernière 
lampe posée. Vous avez besoin 
de cette longueur de câble pour 
tout relier. Le câble principal 
avec prise possède une longueur 
de 15 mètres. 

IN THREE EASY STEPS... LIGHT YOUR GARDEN! 
 IN DRIE STAPPEN... EEN COMPLEET VERLICHTE TUIN!

IN DREI SCHRITTEN...EIN VOLLSTÄNDIG BELEUCHTETER GARTEN
EN 3 ETAPES FACILES ... ILLUMINEZ VOTRE JARDIN !

Easy Twist Connect 
After choosing your lights, the 
only thing there is left is to place 
and connect them. This is simple 
to do due to the Luxform Easy 
Twist and connect system. Place 
the main cable and the cable of 
the lamp inside the connector. 
Place the cap on and twist them 
together to make the connection. 
The connector is water-resistant

Easy Twist Connect 
Nu alles bij elkaar is uitgezocht, 
kan de verlichting aangesloten 
worden. Dit wordt u dan ook 
wel heel eenvoudig gemaakt 
door het “Luxform Easy Twist 
en Connect” systeem. Leg de 
hoofdkabel en de kabel van de 
lamp in de connector, plaats 
het kapje er op en draai de 
connector dicht. De connector is 
waterdicht.

Easy Twist Connect 
Nach der Wahl Ihre Lampen 
ist das einzige was bleibt 
die Produkte zu installieren 
und verbinden.Wie einfach 
ist Luxform Garden Lights 
zu installieren? Dies ist sehr 
einfach mit dem Luxform Easy 
Twist System. Legen Sie das 
Hauptkabel und das Kabel der 
Lampe in den Konnektor. Setzen 
Sie die Kappe oben darauf und 
drehen Sie mehrmals um die 
Verbindung herzustellen.

Easy Twist Connect 
Après avoir choisi votre 
éclairage, la seule chose qui 
vous reste à faire est de l’installer 
et le connecter. C’est très simple 
grâce au système de connexion 
Luxform “Easy Twist”. 
Placer le câble principal et le 
cordon de la lampe dans le 
connecteur. Refermer le boitier 
“Easy Twist” et la connexion est 
faite. Le connecteur est étanche.

1

2

3

  EASY 
TWIST

+

+

=
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2-SET ALPHA Ø32

2-SET ALPHA Ø70

BOURKE

2-SET ALPHA Ø42

BROOME

YORK

LOW VOLTAGE
1 2 V O L T

Article No. 51275.007.00 
Name 2-set Alpha Ø32 
Size(mm) 32x32x23 
Bulb FIXED
Watt 0.2 
Class A++ 
Lumen 6 
Transformer -
LED 1x softtone 
Material SS, GL 

Article No. 53275.007.00 
Name 2-set Alpha Ø70 
Size(mm) 70x70x25 
Bulb FIXED
Watt 0.5 
Class A++ 
Lumen 43 
Transformer -
LED 6x softtone 
Material SS, GL 

Article No. 81125.007.00 
Name Bourke 
Size(mm) 98x98x71 
Bulb 9847 
Watt 3 
Class A++ 
Lumen 250 
Transformer -
LED 15x sofftone
Material SS, AL, GL 

Article No. 52275.007.00 
Name 2-set Alpha Ø42 
Size(mm) 42x42x23 
Bulb FIXED
Watt 0.2 
Class A++ 
Lumen 15 
Transformer -
LED 3x softtone 
Material SS, GL 

Article No. 81115.007.00 
Name Broome 
Size(mm) 98x98x70 
Bulb 9847 
Watt 3 
Class A++ 
Lumen 250 
Transformer -
LED 15x sofftone
Material SS, AL, GL 

Article No. 53115.007.00 
Name York 
Size(mm) Ø120x131/153 
Bulb 1029 
Watt 5 
Class A+ 
Lumen 400 
Transformer - 
LED 6x sofftone
Material PL,AL,SS,GL 

Adjustable 
beam angle

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

6
LUMEN

43
LUMEN

250
LUMEN

400
LUMEN

250
LUMEN

15
LUMEN

30.000

30.000 30.000

30.0000 - 100%

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

0 - 100%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%15.000h

15.000h 15.000h

15.000h

KELVIN

3000˚

KELVIN

3000˚

KELVIN

3000˚

KELVIN

3000˚

ACCENT LIGHT

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHT

ACCENT LIGHTIP67

IP67 IP67

IP67FIXED LED

FIXED LED FIXED LED

FIXED LED

SPT-1/SPT-1 20 WATT

MAX
IP67 25.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%20.000

0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

360˚

ACCENT LIGHT SPT-1/SPT-1 SMD LED

IP44KELVIN

2700˚

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
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2-SET YORK

TATRA

STANLEY

3-SET THALOS

2 SET, TATRA

Article No. 53215.217.00 
Name 2-set York 
Size(mm) Ø120x131/153 
Bulb 1029 
Watt 5 
Class A+ 
Lumen 400 
Transformer DE, 10W 
LED 6x sofftone
Material PL,AL,SS,GL 
Cable 10m. SPT-1

Article No. 60154.007.00 
Name Tatra 
Size(mm) 140x100x115 
Bulb 9847 
Watt 3
Class A++ 
Lumen 250
Transformer  - 
LED 15x softtone
Material PR 

Article No. 81157.007.00 
Name Stanley 
Size(mm) 137x137x78 
Bulb 9836 
Watt 1,5 
Class A++ 
Lumen 140 
Transformer -
LED 48x softtone
Material AL 

Article No. 87365.119.00 
Name 3-set Thalos 
Size(mm) 100x100x35 
Bulb FIXED
Watt 1
Class A 
Lumen 26 
Transformer DE, 6W 
LED 10x softtone 
Material SS, PL 
Cable 10m. SPT-1

Article No. 60254.117.00 
Name 2 set, Tatra 
Size(mm) 140x100x115 
Bulb 9847 
Watt 3
Class A++ 
Lumen 250 
Transformer DE, 10.5W 
LED 15x softtone
Material PR 
Cable 10m. 

Adjustable 
beam angle

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

400
LUMEN

250
LUMEN

140
LUMEN

26
LUMEN

250
LUMEN

25.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%20.000

0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

360˚

ACCENT LIGHT SPT-1/SPT-1 SMD LED

IP44 CABLE 10 MTR.

15.000h

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

1 sec.

Lm>60% 25.000

ACCENT LIGHT 0 - 100% CABLE 10 MTR. SPT-1/SPT-1

FIXED LED IP44

SPT-1/SPT-1

SPT-1/SPT-1

SMD LED

SMD LED

3 WATT

MAX
3 WATT

MAXIP44

IP44

CABLE 1.5 MTR.

SPT-1/SPT-1 300 WATT

MAX
IP44

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

GB  Select the lights you want to use in your garden. Will you chose 
lanterns for extra atmosphere; spotlights to highlight special plants or 
features; built-in lights for in your decking, paving or perhaps something 
in or around the pond?

NL  Kies de te plaatsen lampen uit voor gebruik in de tuin. Bijvoor-
beeld spots voor het aanlichten van de gevel, kunstwerk, boom etc., 
uplighters voor de oprit en paaltjes ter markering van het tuinpad.

DE  Wählen Sie die Lampen, die Sie in Ihrem Garten installieren 
möchten. Möchten Sie Lampen für eine extra abgestimmte Atmosphäre 
in Ihrem Garten oder Spotstrahler zum Beleuchten von speziellen Details 
oder Einbauleuchten für Ihre Terrasse oder möchten Sie vielleicht Ihren 
Teich beleuchten?

FR  Préférez-vous les petits réverbères pour améliorer l’ambiance de 
votre jardin ou êtes-vous plutôt à la recherche de spots pour éclairer 
certains détails du jardin ou de la maison, ou encore recherchez-vous 
des spots encastrables ou peut-être une lampe pour éclairer un bassin ?

10 WATT 6 WATT

10.5 WATT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K



68

ESPERANCE

AUSTRALIA

BUNDABERG

NEWMAN

GLADSTONE

WYNDHAM

Article No. 81105.007.00 
Name Esperance 
Size(mm) 60x83x249 
Bulb 9847 
Watt 3 
Class A++ 
Lumen 250
Transformer -
LED 15x softtone 
Material AL, GL 

Article No. 81165.007.00 
Name Australia 
Size(mm) 70x60x274 
Bulb 9848 
Watt 0,9 
Class A++ 
Lumen 130 
Transformer -
LED 15x softtone
Material SS, GL 

Article No. 61074.007.00 
Name Bundaberg 
Size(mm) 102x140x500 
Bulb 9847 
Watt 3 
Class A++ 
Lumen 250 
Transformer -
LED 15x softtone
Material SS 

Article No. 81135.007.00 
Name Newman 
Size(mm) 80x125x250 
Bulb 9847 
Watt 3 
Class A++ 
Lumen 250 
Transformer -
LED 72x softtone
Material SS, GL 

Article No. 52197.008.00 
Name Gladstone 
Size(mm) 160x27x275 
Bulb Fixed
Watt 10 
Class A+ 
Lumen 744 
Transformer -
LED 1x softtone 
Material SS, GL 

Article No. 81185.007.00 
Name Wyndham 
Size(mm) 60x60x445 
Bulb 9836 
Watt 1,5 
Class A++ 
Lumen 140 
Transformer -
LED 48x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

250
LUMEN

130
LUMEN

250
LUMEN

250
LUMEN

744
LUMEN

140
LUMEN

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

SPT-1/SPT-1

SPT-1/SPT-1

SPT-1/SPT-1 SPT-1/SPT-1

SPT-1/SPT-120 WATT

MAX

20 WATT

MAX

20 WATT

MAX
20 WATT

MAX

20 WATT

MAX
IP44

IP44

IP44 IP44

IP44

5.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%10.000

0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

ACCENT LIGHT SPT-1/SPT-1

KELVIN

3000˚

FIXED LED

IP65

LOW VOLTAGE
1 2 V O L T

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT



69

CANBERRA

HOBART

HOBART

Article No. 80165.009.00 
Name Canberra 
Size(mm) 76x118x300 
Bulb Fixed
Watt 1,8 
Class A++
Lumen 150 
Transformer -
LED 30x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. 86145.009.00 
Name Hobart 
Size(mm) 80x125x300 
Bulb Fixed
Watt 1.92
Class A++ 
Lumen 160 
Transformer -
LED 32x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. 86195.009.00 
Name Hobart 
Size(mm) 80x125x500 
Bulb Fixed
Watt 1,92
Class A++ 
Lumen 160 
Transformer -
LED 32x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

150
LUMEN

160
LUMEN

160
LUMEN

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

20.000h 20.000h

20.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

5.000 5.000

5.000

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

SPT-1/SPT-1 SPT-1/SPT-1

SPT-1/SPT-1

KELVIN

3000˚

KELVIN

3000˚

KELVIN

3000˚

FIXED LED FIXED LED

FIXED LED

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHT

ACCENT LIGHT

IP44 IP44

IP44
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12V TIMER SENSOR 150W 
MULTIPLE ADJUSTABLE

12V TRANSFORMER 60W 
+ TIMER SENSOR

12V TRANSFORMER 20W 
+ 10M SPT-1 CABLE

2X SPT1-SPT1  
CABLECONNECTOR

2X SPT3-SPT3  
CABLECONNECTOR

Article No. 9960
Name 12V Timer sensor 

150W multiple 
adjustable

Size(mm) 87x38x110
Timer On, Off, 1-9H
Cable 3m. SPT3 with 

plug
IPClass IP44
Transformer -
Material PL

Article No. 9930
Name 12V Transformer 

60W + timer 
sensor

Size(mm) 101x71x158
Timer On, Off, 1-9H
Cable 1m Sensor eye 

cable
IPClass IP45
Transformer DE, 60W
Material PL

Article No. 9940
Name 12V Transformer 

20W + 10M SPT-1 
cable

Size(mm) 54x80x72
Timer No
Cable 10m. SPT-1
IPClass IP44
Transformer DE, 20W
Material PL

Article No. 9993 
Name 2x Spt1-Spt1 

kabelconnector 
Size(mm) 33x33x19 
Material PL 
Order qty 8 

Article No. 9978 
Name 2x Spt3-Spt3 

kabelconnector 
Size(mm) 24x24x14 
Material PL 
Order qty 12 

LOW VOLTAGE
A C C E S S O R I E S

SPT-1/SPT-1

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

12  VOLT

12  VOLT

12  VOLT

12  VOLT

8X

12X

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
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12V START CABLE  
15M SPT-1

12V EXTENSION  
CABLE 10M SPT-1

12V EXTENSION  
CABLE 10M SPT-3

12V START CABLE  
15M SPT-3

Article No. 9846
Name 12V MR16 LED 

1,1W
Size (mm) 50x50x46
Watt 1,1
Class A++
Fitting GU5.3/MR16
Lumen 80
LEDs 21
Material GL
Order Qty 5

Article No. 9847
Name 12V MR16 LED 

3W 
Size (mm) 50x50x46
Watt 3
Class A++
Fitting GU5.3/MR16
Lumen 250
LEDs 15
Material GL
Order Qty 5

Article No. 9990
Name 12V Start cable 

15M SPT-1
Size (mm) 15000x25x17
Cable  
Connector

18AWG

Material PL, CO

Article No. 9973
Name 12V Start cable 

15M SPT-3
Size (mm) 15000x25,5x17,5
Cable  
Connector

16AWG

Material PL, CO

Article No. 9991
Name 12V Extension 

cable 10M SPT-1
Size (mm) 10000x25x17
Cable  
Connector

18AWG

Material PL, CO

Article No. 9974
Name 12V Extension 

cable 10M SPT-3
Size (mm) 10000x25,5x17,5
Cable  
Connector

16AWG

Material PL, CO

12V MR16 LED 1,1W 12V MR16 LED 3W

SPT-1/SPT-1

12.500 12.500

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%25.000h 25.000h

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHT0 - 100% 0 - 100%KELVIN

2700˚

KELVIN

2700˚

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT

12  VOLT 12  VOLT

12  VOLT 12  VOLT5X 5X



72

Article No. 9848
Name 12V MR11 LED 

0,9W
Size (mm) 35x35x35
Watt 0,9
Class A++
Fitting GU4/MR11
Lumen 130
LEDs 15
Material GL
Order Qty 5

Article No. 9835
Name 12V Corn bulb G4 

0,7W
Size (mm) 10x10x36
Watt 0,7
Class A++
Fitting G4
Lumen 66
LEDs 24
Material SC
Order Qty 5

Article No. 9837
Name 12V Corn bulb 

G6.35 2W
Size (mm) 17x17x54
Watt 2
Class A++
Fitting G6.35
Lumen 200
LEDs 72
Material SC
Order Qty 5

Article No. 9822
Name 12V Corn bulb 

T15 0,7W 
Size (mm) 15x15x45
Watt 0,7
Class A++
Fitting T15
Lumen 66
LEDs 24
Material SC
Order Qty 5

Article No. 9836
Name 12V Corn bulb 

GU5.3 1,5W
Size (mm) 15x15x49
Watt 1,5
Class A++
Fitting GU5,3/MR16
Lumen 140
LEDs 48
Material SC
Order Qty 5

12V MR11 LED 0,9W

12V CORN BULB G4 0,7W

12V CORN BULB T15 0,7W

12V CORN BULB GU5.3 
1,5W

12V CORN BULB G6.35 
2W

12.500 20.000

20.00020.000

20.000

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

335˚

BEAM 
ANGLE

335˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

335˚

BEAM 
ANGLE

335˚

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

25.000h 25.000h

25.000h25.000h

25.000h

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHT

ACCENT LIGHTACCENT LIGHT

ACCENT LIGHT

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

0 - 100%0 - 100%

0 - 100%

KELVIN

2700˚

KELVIN

2700˚

KELVIN

2700˚

KELVIN

2700˚

KELVIN

2700˚

LOW VOLTAGE
A C C E S S O R I E S

12  VOLT

12  VOLT

12  VOLT

12  VOLT

12  VOLT 5X

5X 5X

5X5X

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT
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INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT
Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
9930 12V Transformer 60W incl. Timer 8719099199305 1 2
9940 12V Transformer 20W + 10M SPT-1 

cable
0715467099404 1 2

9960 12V Timer with day/night sensor 8719099099605 1 2
9990 12V Maincable 15M SPT-1 0715467099909 1 4
9991 LV Extension Cable SPT-1 10M 0715467099916 1 4
9993 LV 2x Easy Twist Connector SPT-1 8719099099933 8 8
9835 LV G4 LED 0,7W - 66 Lumen 8719099098356 5 5
9836 LV GU 5.3 1,5W - 140 Lumen 8719099098363 5 5
9848 12V MR11 LED 0,9W - 130 Lumen 8719099098486 5 5
9847 LV MR16 LED 3W - 250 Lumen 0715467098476 5 5
81165 LV Australia 0,9W - 130 Lumen 8719099811658 1 3
81135 LV Newman 3W - 250 Lumen 8719099811351 1 6
52197 LV Gladstone 10W - 744 Lumen 8719099521977 1 3
81105 LV Esperance 3W - 250 Lumen 8719099811054 1 6

INHOUD, CONTENU, CONTENTS, INHALT
Item Nr. Description EAN-code BE Rackplan
60254 LV Rocklight Tatra 2 pack 8719099602546 1 2
60154 LV Rocklight Tatra 3W - 250 Lumen 8719099601549 1 3
81157 LV Wall lamp Stanley - 140 Lumen 8719099811573 1 2
53115 12V Uplight York - 400 Lumen 8719099531150 1 2
81115 LV Broome 3W - 250 Lumen 8719099811153 1 3
81125 LV Bourke 3W - 250 Lumen 8719099811252 1 3
51275 LV 2x Alpha 32mm 8719099512753 1 4
52275 LV 2x Alpha 42mm 8719099522752 1 4
53275 LV 2x Alpha 70mm 8719099532751 1 4
86195 LV Hobart 50CM 0715467861957 1 4
81185 LV Wyndham 45CM 8719099811856 1 4
86145 LV Hobart 30CM 0715467861452 1 4
80165 LV Canberra 30CM 0715467801656 1 4

LOW VOLTAGE
RACKPLAN



74

2 3 0  V O L T

GB  230V range
Luxform’s extensive assortment of 230 volt lighting is comprised of 
several different product ranges. Both contemporary and classic styles 
are available in matching marker lights, lampposts and wall lights, to 
allow you to create an integrated look in your garden. 

Should your taste be Modern, Classic or Retro, you will find your 
choice of style in Luxform’s 230 volt range. To help save on power 
consumption several models feature motion sensors, which also 
increases security and safety in the garden. All Luxform products are 
manufactured from quality materials chosen to match the style of 
the light. Modern Stainless Steel; classic powder coated aluminium; 
antique bronze and copper finishes provide a wide range of choice. 
All models in our Classic ranges are fitted with real glass for an optimal 
light output and sharp, high quality look.

NL  230V range
Het uitgebreide assortiment 230 volt verlichting bestaat uit 
verschillende Productlijnen.De in moderne en klassieke stijlen 
uitgevoerde productlijnen bestaan uit tuinsokkels, wandlampen en 
lantaarnpalen. Zo vormt uw verlichting altijd een mooi geheel in 
uw tuin bij het verlichten van uw entree, tuinpad of karakteristieke 
tuinobject. 

Modern, klassiek, retro, voor elke stijl van uw tuin is wel een geschikt 
230volt model te vinden. Tevens zijn enkele modellen uitgevoerd met 
lichtsensoren en bewegingsmelders, zo kunt u ook op een stijlvolle 
wijze uw tuin een beetje veiliger maken. Uw tuinverlichting schakelt 
vanzelf in bij het naderen van uw voor- of achterdeur. De verlichting 
is vervaardigd uit hoogwaardige materialen, passend bij de 
verschillende stijlen. Zo zijn er moderne RVS modellen en klassiekere 
modellen uitgevoerd in hoogwaardig aluminium. De klassieke 
modellen zijn allemaal uitgevoerd met echt glas voor een optimaal 
lichteffect.

DE  230V range
Unser erweitertes Sortiment mit 230 Volt Außen-Beleuchtung, enthält
verschiedene Produktlinien. Diese Produktlinien sind in modernen 
und klassischen Stilen gehalten und beinhalten Gartenleuchten, 
Fassadenleuchten und Wegeleuchten. So kann Ihre Beleuchtung 
immer als Ganzes in Ihren Garten schön aussehen, ob es das 
beleuchten Ihres Eingangsbereiches, Gartenweges oder ihres 
speziellen Gartenobjektes ist. 

Modern, Klassische, Retro, für jeden Stil in Ihren Garten gibt es ein 
geeignetes 230 Volt Modell in unserem Sortiment zu finden. Ferner 
sind einige Modelle mit Lichtsensoren und Bewegungsmeldern 
ausgestattet, so können Sie immer auf eine stimmungsvolle Weise 
Ihren Garten ein bisschen sicherer machen. Ihre Gartenbeleuchtung 
schaltet sich selbst ein wenn sich jemand Ihrem Außenbereich 
nähert. Unsere Beleuchtungen sind hergestellt aus sehr hochwertigen 
Materialen, und denn verschiedenen Stilen angepasst. So gibt 
es unter anderem modernen Edelstahl Modelle und klassischen 
Modelle, alle hergestellt aus hochwertigem Aluminium. Die 
klassischen Modelle haben alle einen echt Glaseinsatz für einen 
optimalen Lichteffekt. 

FR  230V Gamma
La gamme d’éclairage 230 volt consiste en diverses lignes de 
produits. Vous aurez un large choix de socles, appliques et 
réverbères, de style moderne ou de style classique. Cette gamme 
vous permet de créer un ensemble harmonieux pour éclairer votre 
allée de jardin ou un objet caractéristique. 

Moderne, classique, rétro ? Nous avons un modèle 230 V qui 
répond à votre goût. Certains modèles sont équipés de capteurs et 
de détecteurs et vous permettent d’augmenter la sécurité en style. 
L’éclairage est automatiquement allumé au moment où quelqu’un 
s’approche de la porte d’entrée ou de la porte de derrière. 
L’éclairage est fait de matériaux de qualité supérieure adaptés au 
style de l’article. Vous aurez le choix entre des modèles modernes 
en acier inoxydable et des modèles plus classiques en alu de haute 
qualité. Tous les modèles de style classique sont en verre et éclairent 
votre jardin de façon optimale. 
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DOMINICA DUNDEE

Article No. LUX9512D.00 
Name Dominica 
Size(mm) 55x55x262 
Order qty 40 
Watt 5 

Class A++ 
Lumen 400 
Plug DE 
LED 7x SMD 
Material PL 

Article No. LUX9532D.00
Name Dundee
Size(mm) 110x24x96
Order qty 45
Watt 10

Class A+
Lumen 900
Plug DE
LED 18xSMD
Material AL

30.000h 50.000h

KELVIN

3300˚

KELVIN

3000˚

15.000 15.000

BEAM 
ANGLE

35˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

110˚

0 - 100% 0 - 100%ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHTSMD LED SMD LED

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.3 sec.

Lm>60%

IP65 IP65

400
LUMEN

900
LUMEN

1.5m 2*1 VDE cable 
with plug

1.5m 2*1 VDE cable 
with plug

ORLANDO CHAIN

Article No. LUX1101Z 
Name Orlando wall up 
Size(mm) 170x195x360
Fitting E27 
Pir No 
Material AL, GL 

Article No. LUX1104Z 
Name Orlando chain 
Size(mm) 192x168x636
Fitting E27 
Pir No 
Material AL, GL 

Article No. LUX1102Z 
Name Orlando wall 

down 
Size(mm) 202x226x352 
Fitting E27 
Pir No 
Material AL, GL 

Article No. LUX1111Z 
Name Orlando wall PIR 
Size(mm) 194x210x390 
Fitting E27 
Pir Yes 
Material AL, GL 

ORLANDO  
WALL DOWN

ORLANDO  
WALL UP

ORLANDO  
WALL PIR

60 WATT

MAX
60 WATT

MAX

60 WATT

MAX
60 WATT

MAX

IP44

IP44

IP44IP44

NOT INCLUDED

BULB
NOT INCLUDED

BULB

NOT INCLUDED

BULB
NOT INCLUDED

BULB
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2 3 0  V O L T
Article No. LUX1103Z 
Name Orlando gate post 
Size(mm) 202x202x409 
Fitting E27 
Material AL, GL 

Article No. LUX1105Z 
Name Orlando post 
Size(mm) 600x200x2170 
Fitting 3x E27 
Material AL, GL 

ORLANDO  
POST

ORLANDO  
GATE POST

60 WATT

MAX
60 WATT

MAX
IP44 IP44NOT INCLUDED

BULB
NOT INCLUDED

BULB

Article No. LUX1108Z
Name Orlando post
Size(mm) 247x202x1015
Fitting E27 
Material AL, GL 

Article No. LUX1118Z
Name Orlando post
Size(mm) 247x247x1710
Fitting E27 
Material AL, GL 

ORLANDO POSTORLANDO POST

60 WATT

MAX
60 WATT

MAX
IP44 IP44NOT INCLUDED

BULB
NOT INCLUDED

BULB
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PARIS

BARCELONA

AMSTERDAM

MUNICH

Article No. LUX1507Z 
Name Paris 
Size(mm) 145x145x47 
Watt 10 
Class B 
Lumen 440 
LED 24x softtone 
Material AL, PL 

Article No. LUX1509Z 
Name Barcelona 
Size(mm) 216x216x53 
Watt 7,2 
Class B 
Lumen 220 
LED 18x softtone 
Material AL, PL 

Article No. LUX1508Z 
Name Amsterdam 
Size(mm) 162x162x78 
Watt 10 
Class A 

Lumen 510 
LED 24x softtone 
Material AL, PL 

Article No. LUX1600Z 
Name Munich 
Size(mm) 210x70x42 
Watt 6 
Class A+ 
Lumen 490 
LED 32x softtone 
Material PL 

25.000h 25.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%
0.0 sec.

Lm>60%12.500 12.500

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHTSMD LED SMD LED

IP44 IP44

KELVIN

3000˚

KELVIN

3000˚

25.000h 25.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%12.500 12.500

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHTSMD LED SMD LED

IP44 IP44

KELVIN

3000˚

KELVIN

3000˚

440
LUMEN

220
LUMEN

490
LUMEN

510
LUMEN

LYON

Article No. LUX1601Z 
Name Lyon 
Size(mm) 162x104x87
Watt 6 
Class A+ 

Lumen 550 
LED 32x softtone
Material AL, PL

25.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%12.500

0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

ACCENT LIGHT SMD LED

IP44

KELVIN

3000˚

550
LUMEN
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EDEN

Article No. LUX1500S 
Name Eden 
Size(mm) 88x95x165 
Bulb 01085 
Watt 35 
Class 2x D 
Fitting GU10 
Lumen 400 
Pir No
Material GL, SS 

2.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%8.000

0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

38˚

ACCENT LIGHT

IP44

KELVIN

2800˚

35 WATT

MAX

400
LUMEN

EDEN

ATLANTA WALL

Article No. LUX1505S 
Name Eden 
Size(mm) 82x112x205 
Bulb 01085 
Watt 35 
Class 2x D 
Fitting GU10 
Lumen 400 
Pir Yes 
Material GL, SS 

Article No. LUX0006S 
Name Atlanta wall 
Size(mm) 76x151x330 
Fitting E27 
Pir No
Material SS, PL 

2.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%8.000

0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

38˚

ACCENT LIGHT

IP44

KELVIN

2800˚

35 WATT

MAX

60 WATT

MAX
IP44NOT INCLUDED

BULB

PIR

400
LUMEN

ATLANTA WALL

ATLANTA POST

Article No. LUX1006S 
Name Atlanta wall 
Size(mm) 76x76x390 
Fitting E27 
Pir No
Material SS, PL 

Article No. LUX1016S 
Name Atlanta post 
Size(mm) 76x110x450 
Fitting E27 
Pir No
Material SS, PL 

60 WATT

MAX

60 WATT

MAX

IP44

IP44

NOT INCLUDED

BULB

NOT INCLUDED

BULB
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Article No. LUX1602Z 
Name Brussels wall up 
Size(mm) 165x224 
Fitting E27 
Material AL, PL 

Article No. LUX1603Z 
Name Brussels wall 

down 
Size(mm) 165x224 
Fitting E27 
Material AL, PL 

Article No. LUX1605Z 
Name Brussels hanging 
Size(mm) 165x165x730 
Fitting E27 
Material AL, PL 

Article No. LUX1604Z 
Name Brussels post 
Size(mm) 165x175x298 
Fitting E27 
Material AL, PL 

BRUSSELS  
WALL DOWN

BRUSSELS  
WALL UP

BRUSSELS  
POST

BRUSSELS  
HANGING

IP44

IP44

IP44 IP44

60 WATT

MAX
60 WATT

MAX

60 WATT

MAX
60 WATT

MAX

NOT INCLUDED

BULB
NOT INCLUDED

BULB

NOT INCLUDED

BULB
NOT INCLUDED

BULB

TRIER WALL

Article No. LUX1700S 
Name Trier wall 
Size(mm) 148x132x183 
Watt 11 
Class A+ 
Lumen 900 
Pir  
LED 60x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. LUX1701S 
Name Trier wall up 
Size(mm) 148x132x183 
Watt 11,5 
Class A+ 
Lumen 900 
Pir Yes 
LED 60x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

25.000h 25.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%15.000 15.000

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

140˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

140˚

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHTSMD LED SMD LED

IP44 IP44

KELVIN

4000˚

KELVIN

4000˚

TRIER  
WALL UP

900
LUMEN

900
LUMEN

PIR
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TRIER POST

Article No. LUX1702S 
Name Trier post 
Size(mm) 132x132x450 
Watt 11 
Class A+ 
Lumen 900 
Pir 
LED 60x softtone 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. LUX1704Z 
Name Bitburg wall up 
Size(mm) 148x132x183 
Watt 11,5 
Class A+ 
Lumen 900 
Pir Yes 
LED 60x softtone 
Material AL, PL 

BITBURG  
WALL UP

25.000h

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%

0.0 sec.

Lm>60%15.000 15.000

0 - 100% 0 - 100%

BEAM 
ANGLE

140˚
BEAM 
ANGLE

120˚

ACCENT LIGHT ACCENT LIGHTSMD LED SMD LED

IP44 IP44

KELVIN

4000˚

900
LUMEN

900
LUMEN

PIR

PHOENIX WALL

UTAH WALL

PHOENIX POST

UTAH POST

Article No. LUX1706S 
Name Phoenix wall 
Size(mm) 210x335x240 
Fitting E27 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. LUX1707S 
Name Phoenix post 
Size(mm) 210x210x500 
Fitting E27 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. LUX1709S 
Name Utah post 
Size(mm) 195x195x500 
Fitting E27 
Material SS, PL 

Article No. LUX1708S 
Name Utah wall 
Size(mm) 195x225x345 
Fitting E27 
Material SS, PL 

300 WATT

MAX

300 WATT

MAX
300 WATT

MAX

300 WATT

MAX
IP44

IP44 IP44

IP44NOT INCLUDED

BULB

NOT INCLUDED

BULB
NOT INCLUDED

BULB

NOT INCLUDED

BULB

25.000h

KELVIN

4000˚
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PICTOGRAMS PICTOGRAMMEN PICTOGRAMME PICTOGRAMMES
Tecnical details are represented as pictograms 

Technische gegevens worden met pictogrammen weergegeven 
Technische Details werden als Piktogramme dargestellt 

Les détails techniques sont représentés sous forme de pictogrammes

GB
EXTRA FEATURES
F1  On/off switch
F2  hours illuminated time

LOW VOLTAGE
L1  Dimmable
L2  Not dimmable
L3  Switching cycles before 

premature failure
L4  LED light
L5  Beam angle
L6  Accent lighting
L7  No accent lighting
L8  Lamp lifetime
L9  Color temperature
L10  Time to reach 60% of total 

light output
L11  Maximum bulb wattage

3.2 & 3.7V BATTERIES
*  This battery cannot be 

charged with a normal 
battery charger.

CABLE CONNECTORS
V1  This set contains cable 

connectors to connect the 
SPT-1 Cable of the fixture to 
a SPT-1 main cable.

CABLES
K1  Product features a fixed 

cable with earthed plug, 
1.5mm2 HO7RN-F3G

K2  This set contains a low 
voltage main cable  
of .. mtr.

MATERIAL
AL Aluminium
CE Ceramic
GL Real Glass
M Metal
MPL Epoxy
PC Powder coat
PL Plastic
PR Polystone
SC Silicone
PE Polyester
SS Stainless steel
Co Copper
Br Bronze

NL
EXTRA KENMERKEN
F1  Aan/uit schakelaar
F2  uur brandduur

LAAGVOLTAGE
L1  Dimbaar
L2  Niet dimbaar
L3  Aantal schakelingen voor 

voortijdige uitval
L4  LED Lamp
L5  Stralingshoek
L6  Accentverlichting
L7  Geen accentverlichting
L8  Levensduur van de lamp
L9  Kleurtemperatuur
L10  Tijd om 60% van totale 

lichtopbrengst te bereiken
L11  Maximale wattage lamp

3.2 & 3.7V BATTERIJ(EN)
*  Deze batterij kan niet op 

geladen worden in een 
standaard batterij oplader.

KABEL CONNECTOREN
V1  Deze set is voorzien van 

kabel connectoren om de 
SPT-1 kabel van de lamp 
aan een SPT-1 hoofdkabel 
te bevestigen.

KABELS
K1  Product is voorzien van een 

vast snoer met randaarde 
stekker; HO7RN-F3G 
1.5mm2.

K2  Deze set is voorzien van 
een laagvoltage hoofd-
kabel van .. mtr

MATERIAAL
AL Aluminium
CE Klei
GL Echt glas
M Metaal
MPL Epoxy
PC Poeder coating
PL Kunststof
PR Polyresin
SC Silicone
PE Polyester
SS RVS
Co Koper
Br Brons

DE
EXTRA AUSSTATTUNGEN
F1  An/Ausschalter
F2  Stunden Brenndauer

NIEDERVOLT
L1  Dimmbar
L2  Nicht dimmbar
L3  Schaltzyklen bis zum vorzei-

tigen Ausfall
L4  LED Lampe
L5  Strahlungswinkel
L6  Akzentbeleuchtung
L7  Keine Akzentbeleuchtung
L8  Lampenlebensdauer
L9  Farbtemperatur
L10  Zeit um 60% der Gesamtlicht-

leistung zu erreichen
L11  Maximum Leistung Birne

3.2 & 3.7V AKKU(S)
*  Dieser Akku kann nicht in einem 

Standard-Ladegerät aufgeladen 
werden.

KABELVERBINDER
V1  Das Set enthält Kabelklemme 

um die SPT-1 Kabel von der 
Lampe auf einem SPT-1 Haupt-
kabel zu bestätigen.

KABEL
K1  Dieses Produkt ist ausgestattet 

mit einem entsprechenden 
230V Anschluskabel; 
HO7RN-F3G 1.5mm2

K2  Das Set enthält ein niedervolt 
Hauptkabel von .. Meter

DAS MATERIAL
AL Aluminium
CE Keramiek
GL Echtes Glas
M Metall
MPL Epoxy
PC Pulverfarbe
PL Kunststoff
PR Polyresin
SC Silicone
PE Polyester
SS Edelstahl
Co Kupfer
Br Bronze

FR
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
F1  Interrupteur
F2  heurs d’usage

VOLTAGE FAIBLE
L1  Dimmable
L2  Non dimmable
L3  Cycles de commutation avant la 

défaillance prématurée
L4  LED ampoule
L5  Angle faisceau
L6  L’éclairage d’accentuation
L7  L’éclairage non d’accentuation
L8  Lampe durée de vie
L9  La température de couleur
L10  Temps pout atteindre 60% de la 

prodcution totale de la lumière
L11  Puissance maximale

3.2 & 3.7V PILES
*  Cette batterie ne peut être 

chargée dans un chargeur de 
batterie standard.

CONNECTEURS DE CÂBLE
V1  Cet ensemble comprend des 

connecteurs de câble pour 
confirmer le SPT-1 câble de  
la lampe sur un SPT-1 câble 
principal.

CABLE
K1]  Produit dispose d’un cable fixe 

avec prise de terre, 1.5mm2 
HO7RN-F3G

K2  Cet ensemble comprend un 
câble basse tension principale  
.. mtr

LES MATÉRIAUX
AL Aluminium
CE Clay
GL Verre véritable
M Metalliques
MPL époxy
PC Manteau de poudre
PL plastique
PR Polyrésine
SC Silicone
PE Polyester
SS Acier inoxable
Co Cuivre
Br Bronze

2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K

L6 L8L7 L9 L10 V1 K2L11 K1F1 L1 L3F2 L2 L4 L5
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LED’S BUILD THE FUTURE TOGETHER

SOLAR
Safe, easy

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT



Transportstraat 1
8263 BW Kampen
The Netherlands  
Tel: 0031 (0) 38 - 331 64 41
Fax: 0031 (0) 38 - 332 68 04
info@luxformglobal.com
www.luxform-lighting.com

Luxform Lighting is a lighting specialist, founded in 1978, selling in 25 countries. Luxform Lighting supplies a wide 
range of lighting solutions to the professional and consumer market.

Luxform Lighting is specialist in verlichting, opgericht in 1978 en inmiddels actief in ruim 25 landen. Luxform Lighting is een 
totaalleverancier met een breed assortiment verlichtingsoplossingen voor zowel de professionele als de consumentenmarkt. 

Luxform Lighting ist spezialisiert in Beleuchtung, wurde gegründet in 1978 und ist mittlerweile tätig in mehr als 25 
Länder. Luxform Lighting ist ein Gesamtlieferant mit einem breitem Sortiment an Beleuchtungslösungen für die 
professionele und auch den Endverbrauchersmarkt. 

Depuis 1978, Luxform Lighting est spécialisée en systèmes d’éclairage et est active dans plus de 25 pays. Luxform Lighting 
est un fournisseur global avec une large gamme de solutions d’éclairage pour les marchés professionnels et grand public. Errors and omissions are excluded.

SOLAR
Safe, easy

LED

  EASY 
TWIST

12  VOLT


